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T8 GLASS
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EAN 5905339260673

¥ 220-240V~; 50/60Hz

T8 LED GLASSV3 24W-NW A+ O mw @ B ¥ O &
- 24 W (13 LED 4000K 3360Im 25000h  >15000
i T8 LED GLASSV3 SMD
- ) INDEX 26066
- EAN 5905339260666 ¥ 220-240V~; 50/60H:
T8 LED GLASSV3 24W-CW At O mw @ B ¥ O &
- 24 W (13 LED 6500K 3360Im 25000h  >15000
i T8 LED GLASSV3 SMD
- ) INDEX 26067
X

1Q LED KANLUX

+

WARRANTY

3 years

AN

. ®
TUVRheinland
CERTIFIED

Safety
Regular
Production
Surveillance

www.tuv.com
ID 0000055711

T8 LED GLASSV3 SW-NW A+ O = @ B ¥ O &
9w G13 LED 4000K 1260Im 25000h  =15000
L T8 LED GLASSV3 SMD
-y ) INDEX 26062
- EAN 5905339260628 ¥ 220-240V-; 50/60H:
T8 LED GLASSV3 OW-CW At+ O mw @ B ¥ O &
gwW (13 LED 6500K 1260Im 25000h  >15000
¥ LAl T8 LED GLASSV3 SMD
""':-. ) INDEX 26063
bl EAN 5905339260635 ¥ 220-240V~; 50/60Hz
T8 LED GLASSV3 18W-NW A+ O mw @ B ¥ O &
18W G613 LED 4000K  2520Im 25000h  >15000
ot T8 LED GLASSV3 SMD
"‘:-. ) INDEX 26064
b g EAN 5905339260642 ¥ 220-240V~; 50/60Hz
T8 LED GLASSV3 18W-CW A+ O mw @ B ¥ O
18W G13 LED 6500K 2520Im 25000h  >15000
i T8 LED GLASSV3 SMD
-y ) INDEX 26065
L EAN 5905339260659 ¥ 220-240V-; 50/60Hz

10-LED A0 10,5W-WW A+ © = @B B ¥ O X
105W  E27 LED  2700K 1060Im 15000h  >40000

IQLED SMD

INDEX 27276

w EAN 5905339272768 ¥ 220-240V~; 50/60Hz

10-LED A60 10,5W-NW A+ ) = @ ﬁ" % CD o
105W  E27 LED  4000K 1080Im 15000h  >40000

10 LED SMD

INDEX 27277

EAN 5905339272775

¥ 220-240V~; 50/60Hz
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10-LED A60 10,5W-CW A+ = © B ¥ O %
LED 6500K 1080Im 15000h  >40000
IQLED SMD
INDEX 27278
iig EAN 5905339272782 ¥ 220-240V~; 50/60Hz
10-LED ABO 14W-WW A+ = o B ¥ O %
LED 2700K  1520Im 15000h  >40000
IQLED SMD
INDEX 27279
EAN 5905339272799 ¥ 220-240V~; 50/60Hz
H
|Q-LED AGO 14W-NW A+ = @ ;fé' @' @ 2
LED 4000K 1580Im 15000h  >40000
IQLED SMD
INDEX 27280
EAN 5905339272805 ¥ 220-240V~; 50/60Hz
L
10-LED A0 14W-CW A+ = © B ¥ O %
LED 6500K 1580Im 15000h  >40000
IQLED SMD
INDEX 27281
EAN 5905339272812 ¥ 220-240V~; 50/60Hz
5 2
I0-LED A0 5,5W-WW A+ = © B ¥ O %
LED 2700 K 470Im  15000h  >40000
IQLED SMD
INDEX 27270
1% 3] EAN 5905339272706 ¥ 220-200V-; 50/60Hz
10-LED A60 5,5W-NW A+ = @ B ¥ O 2
LED 4000K  480Im  15000h  >40000
IQLED SMD
INDEX 27271
12 EAN 5905339272713 § 220-240V-: 50/60H:
1Q-LED A60 5,5W-CW A+ = o o % O &
LED 6500K  480Im  15000h  >40000
IQLED SMD
INDEX 27272

#H

EAN 5905339272720

¥ 220-240V~; 50/60Hz

10-LED AB0 9W-WW A+ O = @ B ¥ & =
qwW LED >40000
IQLED SMD
INDEX 27273
Eﬂ EAN 5905339272737 ¥ 220-240V~; 50/60Hz
I0-LED A60 9W-NW A+ ©O = @ B ¥ & &*
qwW LED >40000
IQLED SMD
INDEX 27274
# EAN 5905330272744 ¥ 220-240V-: 50/60H:
IQ-LED A60 9W-CW A+ ©O = @ B ¥ O &
qW LED >40000
IQLED SMD
INDEX 27275
i EAN 5905339272751 ¥ 220-240V-: 50/60H:
IQ-LED C37E14 5,5W-WW A+ © @ B ¥ O &
55W E14 LED >40000
IQLED SMD
INDEX 27294
a;i! EAN 5905339272942 ¥ 220-240V~; 50/60Hz
10-LED C37E14 5,5W-NW A+ © 2 @ B ¥ & =
55W E14 LED >40000
IQLED SMD
INDEX 27295
i EAN 5905339272959 ¥ 220-240V~; 50/60Hz
10-LED C37E14 5,5W-CW A+ © 2 @ B ¥ & =
55W E14 LED >40000
IQLED SMD
INDEX 27296
il EAN 5905339272966 ¥ 220-240V~; 50/60Hz
I0-LED C37E14 7,5W-WW A+ © 8 @ B ¥ & =
75W E14 LED >40000
IQLED SMD
INDEX 27297

EAN 5905339272973

¥ 220-240V~; 50/60Hz
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I0-LED C37E14 7,5W-NW E @O B % O &
4 LED  4000K 830Im 15000h  >40000

IQLED SMD

INDEX 27298

EAN 5905339272980 ¥ 220-240V~; 50/60Hz

IQ-LED C37E14 7,5W-CW E © B ¥ O &
4 LED  6500K 830Im 15000h 240000

IQLED SMD

INDEX 27299

EAN 5905339272997 ¥ 220-240V~; 50/60Hz

IQ-LED G45E14 5,5W-WW E © 9 ¥ © &
4 LED  2700K 470Im  15000h 40000

IQLED SMD

INDEX 27300

EAN 5905339273000 ¥ 220-240V~; 50/60Hz

-LED G45E14 5,5W-NW E © 1 ¥ O &
4 LED  4000K 490Im 15000h 240000

IQLED SMD

INDEX 27301

EAN 5905339273017 ¥ 220-240V~; 50/60Hz

|0-LED G45E14 5,5W-CW E @ B ¥ O &
4 LED  6500K 490Im 15000h 40000

IQLED SMD

INDEX 27302

EAN 5905339273024 ¥ 220-240V~; 50/60Hz

0-LED G45E27 5,5W-WW E © 9 ¥ O &
7 LED  2700K 470im  15000h 240000

IQLED SMD

INDEX 27303

EAN 5905339273031 ¥ 220-240V~; 50/60Hz

IQ-LED G45E27 5,5W-NW E @ B ¥ O &
7 LED  4000K 490Im 15000h 40000

IQLED SMD

INDEX 27304

EAN 5905339273048

¥ 220-240V~; 50/60Hz

10-LED G45E27 5,5W-CW A+ © g 9 % O &
55W LED  6500K 240000

IQLED SMD

INDEX 27305

EAN 5905339273055 ¥ 220-240V~; 50/60Hz

I0-LED G45E14 7,5W-WW A+ © 2 @ B ¥ O 2
75W 14 LED  2700K 240000

IQLED SMD

INDEX 27306

EAN 5905339273062 ¥ 220-240V~; 50/60Hz

10-LED G45E14 7,5W-NW A+ © 2 @ B ¥ & =
75W  El4 LED  4000K 240000

IQLED SMD

INDEX 27307

EAN 5905339273079 ¥ 220-240V~; 50/60Hz

10-LED G45E14 7,5W-CW A+ © 2 @ B ¥ & =
75W  El4 LED  6500K 240000

IQLED SMD

INDEX 27308

EAN 5905339273086 ¥ 220-240V~; 50/60Hz

I0-LED G45E27 7,5W-WW A+ © = @ B ¥ O 2
75W LED  2700K 240000

IQLED SMD

INDEX 27309

EAN 5905339273093 ¥ 220-240V~; 50/60Hz

10-LED G45E27 7,5W-NW A+ ©O = @ B ¥ O 2
75W LED  4000K >40000

IQLED SMD

INDEX 27310

EAN 5905339273109 ¥ 220-240V~; 50/60Hz

10-LED G45E27 7,5W-CW A+ © = @ B ¥ O 2
75W LED  6500K 240000

IQLED SMD

INDEX 27311

EAN 5905339273116

¥ 220-240V~; 50/60Hz
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+

AN o

WARRANTY

3 years

' \ Safety
Regular
Production
Surveillance

. ®
TUVRheinland

! www.tuv.com
ID 0000055711

%

DIMMING ‘
function ‘
SN——>"
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|Q-LEDDIM A0 15W-WW A+ ® = @ ﬁ@ % Q} o
15W E27 LED  2700K 1520Im 25000h  >40000
IQLED SMD
INDEX 27291
tﬂ EAN 5905339272911 ¥ 220-240V~; 50/60Hz
|Q-LEDDIM A60 15W-NW A+ ® = @ ﬁ@ % @ o
15W E27 LED  4000K 1580Im 25000h  >40000
IQLED SMD
INDEX 27292
Ei EAN 5905339272928 ¥ 220-240V~; 50/60Hz
|Q-LEDDIM A60 15W-CW A+ ® = @ ﬁ@ % Q} o
15 W E27 LED  6500K 1580Im 25000h  >40000
IQLED SMD
INDEX 27293
H%! EAN 5905339272935 ¥ 220-240V~; 50/60Hz
I0-LEDDIM A60 5,5W-WW A+ O = @ B ¥ O 2
55W E27 LED  2700K 470Im  25000h  >40000
IQLED SMD
INDEX 27282
lﬁ EAN 5905339272829 ¥ 220-240V~; 50/60Hz
|Q-LEDDIM AB0 5,5W-NW A+ ® = @ ﬁ@ % Q} o
55W E27 LED  4000K 500Im 25000h  >40000
IQLED SMD
INDEX 27283

EAN 5905339272836

¥ 220-240V~; 50/60Hz

10-LEDDIM A60 5,5W-CW A+ © = @ B ¥ O 2
55W E27 LED 6500K  510Im  25000h  >40000

IQLED SMD

INDEX 27284

EAN 5905339272843 ¥ 220-240V~; 50/60Hz

10-LEDDIM A60 8, 5W-WW A+ O = @ B ¥ & =
85W E27 LED 2700 K 810Im  25000h  >40000

IQLED SMD

INDEX 27285

EAN 5905339272850 ¥ 220-240V~; 50/60Hz

10-LEDDIM A60 8,5W-NW A+ © = @ B ¥ O 2
85W E27 LED 4000K  850Im  25000h  >40000

IQLED SMD

INDEX 27286

EAN 5905339272867 ¥ 220-240V~; 50/60Hz

10-LEDDIM A60 8,5W-CW A+ © = @ B ¥ O 2
85W E27 LED 6500K  880Im  25000h  >40000

IQLED SMD

INDEX 27287

EAN 5905339272874 ¥ 220-240V~; 50/60Hz

I0-LEDDIM A6012,5W-WW A+ © = @ B ¥ O 2
125W E27 LED 2700K  1060Im 25000h  >40000

IQLED SMD

INDEX 27288

EAN 5905339272881 ¥ 220-240V~; 50/60Hz

I0-LEDDIM A6012,5W-NW A+ O = @ B % & =
125W E27 LED 4000K  1100Im  25000h  >40000

IQLED SMD

INDEX 27289

EAN 5905339272898 ¥ 220-240V~; 50/60Hz

I0-LEDDIM A6012,5W-CW A+ © = @ B ¥ O 2
125W E27 LED 6500K  1100Im 25000h  >40000

IQLED

INDEX 27290
EAN 5905339272904

¥ 220-240V~; 50/60Hz

SMD
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TEZI

Kanlux

Kanlux
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TEZI LED4,5W GU10-NW At O w @ B ¥ & =
T 45W  GU10 LED  4000K 390Im 15000h  >40000
TEZILED SMD
£ INDEX 27774
% EAN 5905339277749 ¥ 220-240V~; 50/60Hz
TEZI LED4,5W GU10-CW Art ©O w @ B ¥ & =
T B HA >
S TE71LED 45W  GU10 IélEADD 6500K  390Im  15000h  >40000
£ INDEX 27775
i EAN 5905339277756 ¥ 220-240V~; 50/60Hz
TEZI LEDBW GU10-WW Avt O w @ B ¥ & =
".: 6W GU10 LED 3000K  470Im  15000h  >40000
} TEZILED SMD
| INDEX 27776
4 EAN 5905339277763 ¥ 220-240V~; 50/60Hz
TEZI LEDBW GU10-NW A+ O w @ B ¥ O &
"T 6W GU10 LED 4000K  500Im  15000h  >40000
) TEZILED SMD
| INDEX 27777
b § EAN 5905339277770 ¥ 220-240V~; 50/60Hz
TEZI LED6W GU10-CW A+ O = @ B ¥ & &
’f 6W GU10 LED 6500K  500Im  15000h  >40000
) TEZILED LAMP
] INDEX 27778
b EAN 5905339277787 ¥ 220-240V~; 50/60Hz

TEZI LED3,5W GU10-WW A+ O w @ B ¥ O &
f#ﬂ?& Ea1LED 35W  GUI0 IS-IE/IDD 3000K  250Im  15000h 240000
i 4 INDEX 27770
LR EAN 5905339277701 ¥ 220-240V~; 50/60Hz
TEZI LED3,5W GU10-NW A+t O w @ B ¥ O &
f#ﬂ} Ea1LED 35W  GUI0 IS-IE/IDD 4000K  270Im  15000h 240000
v INDEX 27771
B EAN 5905339277718 ¥ 220-240V~; 50/60Hz
TEZI LED3,5W GU10-CW A+t O w @ B ¥ O &
nﬁﬂ:& Ea1LED 35W  GUI0 IélEADD 6500K  270Im  15000h  >40000
i INDEX 27772
L EAN 5905339277725 ¥ 220-240V~; 50/60Hz
TEZILED4,5W GU10-WW Avs ©O w @ B ¥ O &
o ) - 45W  GUT0 IS.;IDD 3000K  370im  15000h 40000
£ INDEX 27773

EAN 5905339277732

¥ 220-240V~; 50/60Hz
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LED FLOODLIGHTS

ANTOS LED 30W-NW B

LED FLOODLIGHT

INDEX 27092
EAN 5905339270924

NEW PRODUCTS 2018 AUTUMN - INVESTMENT LIGHTING | 17

© @ P B ¥ O *

30w LED 65 4000K  2400Im  25000h 15000
SMD

¥ 220-240v-/50/60Hz EI

casing: aluminum, reflector: aluminum

black protective glass: hardened glass

ANTOS LED 30W-NW-SE

LED FLOODLIGHT WITH AMOTION DETECTOR

INDEX 27096
EAN 5905339270962

© @ I B ¥ O *

30w LED 44 4000K  2400Im  25000h 15000
SMD

¥ 220-240v-/50/60Hz EI

casing: aluminum, reflector: aluminum

black protective glass: hardened glass

ANTOS LED 10W-NW B

LED FLOODLIGHT

INDEX 27090
EAN 5905339270900

ANTOS LED 50W-NW B

LED FLOODLIGHT

INDEX 27093
EAN 5905339270931

O @ wp 9 ¥ O &

50 W LED 65 4000K  4000Im  25000h 15000
SMD

¥ 220-240v-/50/60Hz IE'

casing: aluminum, reflector: aluminum

black protective glass: hardened glass

O @m Ip R W O &
10w LED 65 4000 K 800 Im 25000 h 15000
SMD

¥ 220-240V- / 50/60Hz

casing: aluminum, reflector: aluminum

black protective glass: hardened glass

(]

ANTOS LED 10W-NW-SE B

LED FLOODLIGHT WITH AMOTION DETECTOR

INDEX 27094
EAN 5905339270948

ANTOS LED 50W-NW-SE B

LED FLOODLIGHT WITH AMOTION DETECTOR

INDEX 27097
EAN 5905339270979

© @ I B ¥ O *

50 W LED 44 4000K  4000Im  25000h 15000
SMD

¥ 220-240v-/50/60Hz IE'

casing: aluminum, reflector: aluminum

black protective glass: hardened glass

© @ 1w 9 ¥ O &
0w LED 44 4000 K 800 Im 25000 h 15000
SMD

¥ 220-240v- / 50/60Hz

casing: aluminum, reflector: aluminum

black protective glass: hardened glass

(]

ANTOS LED 20W-NW B

LED FLOODLIGHT

INDEX 27091
EAN 5905339270917

LED LIGHTING FIXTURES

O @m P 9 ¥ O &
20W LED 65 4000 K 1600Im 25000 h 15000
SMD

¥ 220-240v- / 50/60Hz

casing: aluminum, reflector: aluminum

black protective glass: hardened glass

(]

ANTOS LED 20W-NW-SE B

LED FLOODLIGHT WITH A MOTION DETECTOR

INDEX 27095
EAN 5905339270955

" SN S W SR o

AVAR 6060 40W-CW

LED LIGHTING FIXTURE

INDEX 26771
EAN 5905339267719

© @ wp 9 ¥ O &

40 W LED 20 6000K  3800Im  25000h 15000

SMD
¥ 220-240v~/ 50/60Hz IE'
white frame: aluminium alloy / casing: aluminium alloy / panel: plastic

© @ w 9 ¥ O &
20W LED 44 4000 K 1600Im 25000 h 15000
SMD

¥ 220-240v- / 50/60Hz

casing: aluminum, reflector: aluminum

black protective glass: hardened glass

(]

AVAR 6060 40W-WW

LED LIGHTING FIXTURE

INDEX 26772
EAN 5905339267726

O @ wp 9 ¥ O© &

40 W LED 20 3000K  3400Im 25000 h 15000

SMD
¥ 220-240v~ / 50/60Hz IE'
white frame: aluminium alloy / casing: aluminium alloy / panel: plastic
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LED PANELS

BRAVO P 36W6060CW W

LED PANEL

INDEX 28006
EAN 5905339280060

NEW PRODUCTS 2018 AUTUMN - INVESTMENT LIGHTING | 19

© @

P 9 9 © &

3BW LED 20 6500K  4320Im  30000h 15000
SMD
¥ 220-240v- /50/60Hz EI
white frame: aluminium alloy / casing: steel sheet / panel: plastic

BRAVO P 36WB060NW SR

LED PANEL

INDEX 28001
EAN 5905339280015

© @

P 9 ¥ O &

3BW LED
SMD

¥ 220-240v-/50/60Hz

20 4000K  4320Im  30000h 15000

X O

silver frame: aluminium alloy / casing: steel sheet / panel: plastic

BRAVO P 36WB060NW W

LED PANEL

INDEX 28000
EAN 5905339280008

© @

P 9 ¥ O &

36W LED 20 4000K  4320Im  30000h 15000
SMD
¥ 220-240v~ / 50/60Hz IE'
white frame: aluminium alloy / casing: steel sheet / panel: plastic

BRAVO P 36W6060WW SR

LED PANEL

INDEX 28005
EAN 5905339280053

© @

P R W O &

36W LED 20 3000K  4320Im  30000h 15000
SMD
¥ 220-240v- /50/60Hz IE'
silver frame: aluminium alloy / casing: steel sheet / panel: plastic

BRAVO P 36WB6060WW W

LED PANEL

INDEX 28004
EAN 5905339280046

© @

P 9 ¥ O *

36W LED 20 3000K  4320Im  30000h 15000
SMD
¥ 220-240v~ /50/60Hz IE'
white frame: aluminium alloy / casing: steel sheet / panel: plastic

BRAVO P 45W6060NW SR

LED PANEL

INDEX 28009
EAN 5905339280091

© @

P 9 ¥ O &

45W LED 20 4000K  5400Im  30000h 15000
SMD
¥ 220-240v~ /50/60Hz IE'
silver frame: aluminium alloy / casing: steel sheet / panel: plastic

BRAVO S 3060 28W-NW-W © @ I 9 ¥ O &
28W LED 20 4000K  2800Im  25000h 15000
LED PANEL SMD
T INDEX 22245 F 220-240V-/50/60H: -
EAN 5905339222459 IE'
white frame: aluminium alloy / casing: steel sheet / panel: plastic
BRAVO P 36W12030NW SR ©O @ I 9 ¥ O &
36W LED 20 4000K  4320Im  30000h 15000
LED PANEL SMD
e INDEX 28021 ¥ 220-240V~ /50/60H
i 240V~ z
EAN 5805339280213 IE'
silver frame: aluminium alloy / casing: steel sheet / panel: plastic
BRAVO P 36W12030NW W © @ wr 9 ¥ O %
36W LED 20 4000K  4320Im  30000h 15000
LED PANEL SMD
i INDEX 28020 B 220-240V-~ /50/60Hz -
EAN 5905339280206 IE'
white frame: aluminium alloy / casing: steel sheet / panel: plastic
BRAVO P 36W6060CW SR ©O @ I 9 ¥ O &
36W LED 20 6500K  4320Im  30000h 15000
ey LED PANEL SMD
~ INDEX 28007 ¥ 220-240V- / 50/60H: -
e EAN 5905339280077 (]
silver frame: aluminium alloy / casing: steel sheet / panel: plastic

BRAVO P 45W6060NW W

LED PANEL

INDEX 28008
EAN 5905339280084

© @

P R W O %

45w LED
SMD

¥ 220-240v-/50/60Hz

20 4000K  5400Im  30000h 15000

X O

white frame: aluminium alloy / casing: steel sheet / panel: plastic
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BRAVO PU36W6B060NW SR

LED PANEL

INDEX 28003
EAN 5905339280039

BRAVO PU36WB060NW W

LED PANEL

INDEX 28002
EAN 5905339280022

BRAVO PU36WB262NW W

LED PANEL

INDEX 28024
EAN 5905339280244

BRAVO S 40W12030NW SR

LED PANEL

INDEX 28023
EAN 5905339280237

BRAVO S 40W12030NW W

LED PANEL

INDEX 28022
EAN 5905339280220

BRAVO S 40W6060CW SR

LED PANEL

INDEX 28017
EAN 5905339280176

BRAVO S 40W6060CW W

LED PANEL

INDEX 28016
EAN 5905339280169

O @ wp B ¥ & &

¥ 220-240v-~/50/60Hz

silver

3B6W LED 20 4000K  4320Im  30000h 15000

X O

frame: aluminium alloy / casing: steel sheet / panel: plastic

O @ I B ¥ & &

¥ 220-240v-~/50/60Hz

white

3B6W LED 20 4000K  4320Im  30000h 15000

X O

frame: aluminium alloy / casing: steel sheet / panel: plastic

© @ w9 W O *

¥ 220-240V~/50/60Hz

white

3B6W LED 20 4000K  4320Im  30000h 15000

X O

frame: aluminium alloy / casing: steel sheet / panel: plastic

© @ I 9 W O *

¥ 220-240V~/50/60Hz

silver

4w LED 20 4000K  4000Im  25000h 15000

X O

frame: aluminium alloy / casing: steel sheet / panel: plastic

© @ I 9 W O *

¥ 220-240v~ / 50/60Hz

white

40W LED 20 4000K  4000Im  25000h 15000

X O

frame: aluminium alloy / casing: steel sheet / panel: plastic

© @ I 9 € O *

¥ 220-240v- / 50/60Hz

silver

40w LED 20 6500K  4000Im 25000 h 15000

X O

frame: aluminium alloy / casing: steel sheet / panel: plastic

© @ I 9 W O &

¥ 220-240v-~ / 50/60Hz

white

40W LED 20 6500K  4000Im 25000 h 15000

X O

frame: aluminium alloy / casing: steel sheet / panel: plastic

BRAVO S 40W6060NW SR

LED PANEL

INDEX 28011
EAN 5905339280114

BRAVO S 40W6060NW W

LED PANEL

INDEX 28010
EAN 5905339280107

BRAVO S 40W6060WW SR

LED PANEL

INDEX 28015
EAN 5905339280152

BRAVO S 40W6060WW W

LED PANEL

INDEX 28014
EAN 5905339280145

BRAVO S 50W6060NW SR

LED PANEL

INDEX 28019
EAN 5905339280190

BRAVO S 50W6060NW W

LED PANEL

INDEX 28018
EAN 5905339280183

BRAVO SU40W6060NW SR

LED PANEL

INDEX 28013
EAN 5905339280138
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O @ wp 9 ¥ O© &

40 W LED 20 4000K  4000Im  25000h 15000
SMD
¥ 220-240v~ /50/60Hz @
silver frame: aluminium alloy / casing: steel sheet / panel: plastic

O @ wp 9 ¥ O &

40W LED 20 4000K  4000Im  25000h 15000
SMD
¥ 220-240v-~ /50/60Hz @
white frame: aluminium alloy / casing: steel sheet / panel: plastic

O @ wp 9 ¥ O© &

40 W LED 20 3000K  4000Im 25000 h 15000
SMD
¥ 220-240v-~ /50/60Hz @
silver frame: aluminium alloy / casing: steel sheet / panel: plastic

O @ wp 9 ¥ O© &

40 W LED 20 3000K  4000Im 25000 h 15000
SMD
¥ 220-240v-~ /50/60Hz @
white frame: aluminium alloy / casing: steel sheet / panel: plastic

© @ I 9 ¥ O &

50 W LED 20 4000K  5000Im  25000h 15000
SMD
¥ 220-240v-~/50/60Hz @
silver frame: aluminium alloy / casing: steel sheet / panel: plastic

© @ i 9 ¥ O &

50 W LED 20 4000K  5000Im  25000h 15000
SMD
¥ 220-240v-/50/60Hz @
white frame: aluminium alloy / casing: steel sheet / panel: plastic

© @ 3 ¥ O &
4w LED 20 4000K  4000Im  25000h 15000
SMD

¥ 220-240v-/50/60Hz @

silver frame: aluminium alloy / casing: steel sheet / panel: plastic
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BRAVO SU40WB060NW W

LED PANEL

INDEX 28012
EAN 5905339280121

© @

P 9 ¥ O

oN
OFF

40W LED 20 4000K  4000Im  25000h 15000
SMD
¥ 220-240v- / 50/60Hz EI
white frame: aluminium alloy / casing: steel sheet / panel: plastic

BRAVO S/P GRIP 12030

NT ASSEMBLY HANDLE

INDEX 28501
EAN 5905339285010

BRAVO S/P GRIP 60-62

NT ASSEMBLY HANDLE

INDEX 28500
EAN 5905339285003
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@.ma
._;:ir ah
all
‘L‘ﬁlﬂﬂ
HHEBHAR

a g A e e

CLIPS BRAVO S/P 12030

MOUNTING BRACKET IS USED FOR BUILDING IN CASINGS BRAVO 12030

IN GYPSUMCARDBOARD SUSPENDED CEILING

INDEX 28503
EAN 5905339285034

BRAVO DRIVER 28W

POWER SUPPLY FOR BRAVO LED PANELS

@.ma
._;:ir ah
all
‘L‘ﬁlﬂﬂ
HHEBHAR

A A e

CLIPS BRAVO S/P 60-62

MOUNTING BRACKET IS USED FOR BUILDING IN CASINGS BRAVO 60-62

IN GYPSUMCARDBOARD

INDEX 28502
EAN 5905339285027

%

{ r = i:ﬂ-‘l-

SPN BRAVO S/P 12030

STEEL CORD

INDEX 28505
EAN 5905339285058

: INDEX 28029 ¥ 220-240v~ /50/60Hz
EAN 5905339280299
white
BRAVO DRIVER 36W )
POWER SUPPLY FOR BRAVO LED PANELS 3BW
: INDEX 28025 ¥ 220-240v~/50/60Hz
EAN 5905339280251
white
BRAVO DRIVER 40W @
POWER SUPPLY FOR BRAVO LED PANELS 40w
: INDEX 28026 ¥ 220-240v~/50/60Hz

EAN 5905339280268

white

b%

:*"‘H\’ HH
7 *. . i: 'l|._

SPN BRAVO S/P 60-62

STEEL CORD

INDEX 28504
EAN 5905339285041

BRAVO DRIVER 45W

POWER SUPPLY FOR BRAVO LED PANELS

INDEX 28027

©

45W

¥ 220-240v- /50/60Hz

EAN 5905339280275
white
BRAVO DRIVER 50W )
POWER SUPPLY FOR BRAVO LED PANELS sow
: INDEX 28028 ¥ 220-240v- /50/60Hz

EAN 5905339280282

white
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LED LIGHT FIXTURES LED LIGHT FIXTURES

VARSO LED 18W-NW-L-SE © @ w9 ¥ O %
PEE—— LED LIGHTING FIXTURE WITH MICROWAVE 18W LED 54 4000K  1700Im  20000h 20000
; MOTION SENSOR SMD
INDEX 26980 ¥ 220-240V-~ /50/60Hz .
EAN 5905339269805 EI
white casing: polycarbonate (PC)

diffuser: polycarbonate (PC)

VARSO LED 18W-NW-0-SE © @ wp B ¥ O &
e LED LIGHTING FIXTURE WITH MICROWAVE 18W  LED 54 4000K  1700Im  20000h 20000
¥ MOTION SENSOR SMD

INDEX 26981 ¥ 220-240v-~ / 50/60Hz -

EAN 5905339269812 @

casing: polycarbonate (PC)

white diffuser: polycarbonate (PC)
VARSO LED 18W-WW-0-SE © @ 1w 9 ¥ O & ELNER LED 15W-NW-B © @ I 9 ¥ O &
et kfgﬁ'gm'NGS%TUHEW'TH MICROWAVE 1B8W SI.’\E/IDD 54 3000K 1620im  20000h 20000 - LD LIGHT FIXTURE BW SLl\E/I[I)J 54 4000K  660Im  30000h 20000
INDEX 26982 F 220240V~ / 50/60H: - INDEX 27561 ¥ 220-240V~ / 50/60Hz -
EAN 5905339269829 IE' EAN 5905339275615 IE'
) casing: polycarbonate (PC) . )
white diffuser: polycarbonate (PC) black and white plastic
VARSO LED 24W-NW-1-SE © @ I 9 ¥ O * ELNER LED 15W-NW-SE-B © @ 9 ¥ O &
A —
kjg.hENHgg\‘NGSgéTUHE WITH MICROWAVE 24W SI.’\E/IDD 54 4000K  2280Im  20000h 20000 LED LIGHT FIXTURE WITH MOVEMENT SENSOR 15 W sL|\E/|% 44 4000 K 660 Im 30000 h 20000
INDEX 26983 ¥ 220240V~ / 50/60H: - INDEX 27563 ¥ 220-240V~ / 50/60Hz -
EAN 5905339269836 IE' EAN 5905339275639 IE'
) casing: polycarbonate (PC) . )
white diffuser: polycarbonate (PC) black and white plastic
VARSO LED 24W-NW-0-SE © @ i B ¥ O & ELNER LED BW-NW-B © @ B ¥ O &
’W kjg.hgll\;lgg\‘NngéTUHE WITH MICROWAVE 24W SI.I\E/Il?3 54 4000K  2280Im  20000h 20000 LED LIGHT FIXTURE 8w SL|\E/|% 54 4000 K 360Im 30000 h 20000
INDEX 26984 ¥ 220240V~ / 50/60H: - INDEX 27560 ¥ 220-240V~ / 50/60Hz -
EAN 5905339269843 IE' EAN 5905339275608 IE'
) casing: polycarbonate (PC) ) )
white diffuser: polycarbonate (PC) black and white plastic
VARSO LED 24W-WW-L © @ I 9 ¥ O * ELNER LED 8W-NW-SE-B © @ I 9 ¥ O &
A —
LEDLIGHTFIXTURE “u SLI\E/IDD o 000K Z2601m - 0000N 20000 LED LIGHT FIXTURE WITH MOVEMENT SENSOR o 5L|\E/|% o 1000k 3601m - 30000h 20000
INDEX 26446 ; 220-240V~ / 50/60Hz N INDEX 27562 ’ 220-240V~/ 50/60Hz -
EAN 5905339264466 IE' EAN 5905339275622 IE'
) casing: polycarbonate (PC) . )
white diffuser: polycarbonate (PC) black and white plastic
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HB PRO LED 100W-NW

LED LIGHT FIXTURE

INDEX 27150
EAN 5905339271501

© @ I B ¥ O &

100w LED 65 4000K  12000Im  50000h 25000
SMD

¥ 220-240v-/50/60H: IE

black casing: aluminium alloy / diffuser: plastic / hook: metal

+

9

IARRANTY -

HB PRO LED 150W-NW

LED LIGHT FIXTURE

INDEX 27151
EAN 5905339271518

© @ P B ¥ O &

150 W LED 65 4000K  18000Im  50000h 25000
SMD

¥ 220-240V- / 50/60Hz IE

black casing: aluminium alloy / diffuser: plastic / hook: metal

HB REF 15 AL.

LAMPSHADE FOR HB PRO LED

INDEX 27152
EAN 5905339271525

=
P
=

HB REF 17 AL.

LAMPSHADE FOR HB PRO LED

INDEX 27153
EAN 5905339271532
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KRALA LED 45W NW © @ B ¥ O &
LED DUSTPROOF LIGHTING FITTING 45 W LED 65 4000K 5850Im  30000h 25000
SMD
e 3 INDEX 28270 ¥ 220-240v-~ / 50/60Hz .
. S EAN 5905339282705 @
white
KRALA CORD-2M
i STEEL CORD
L ' INDEX 28275
! EAN 5905339282750
KRALA PLUG-TM LINER LED 18W-NW © @ P K 9 % O &
18W LED 20 8 4000 K 1600Im 30000 h 15000
CONNECTING CORD LED LIGHTING FIXTURE SMD
1? INDEX 28271 INDEX 27260 ¥ 220-240v-~ /50/60Hz
EAN 5905339282712 EAN 5905339282606 @
white casing, diffuser: polycarbonate
KRALA PP-0,35M LINER LED 36W-NW © @ I K 3 ¥ O &
36W LED 20 8 4000 K 3200Im  30000h 15000
CONNECTOR LED LIGHTING FIXTURE SMD
INDEX 28274 INDEX 27261 ¥ 220-240v-~/50/60Hz -
EAN 5905339282743 EAN 5905339282613 @
white casing, diffuser: polycarbonate
KRALA PP-IM LINER LED 45W-NW © @ I K 9 ¥ O %
45W LED 20 8 4000 K 4000Im  30000h 15000
CONNECTING CABLE LED LIGHTING FIXTURE SMD
INDEX 28273 INDEX 27262 ¥ 220-240v-~ /50/60Hz -
EAN 5905339282736 EAN 5905339282620 @
white casing, diffuser: polycarbonate
| A LED LIGHT FIXTURES
. : CONNECTING CABLE U
. - INDEX 28272
g EAN 5905339282729
KRALA SENSOR MEBA 4LED 2X120 OP PS @ - @} P
: 2 x max G13 T8 LED 20
Sl MICROWAVE MOVEMENT SENSOR SERIES LUMINAIRE 3BW
! | 21 INDEX 28276 INDEX 26964 F 220-240V- / 50/60Hz @
EAN 5905339282767 EAN 5905339269645
white casing: alloy of ferrous metals, diffuser: plastic
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STREET LED 4000 NW

LED LIGHT FIXTURE

INDEX 27330
EAN 5905339273307

© @

P 9 ¥ O &

30w LED
SMD

¥ 220-240v- /50/60Hz

65 4000K  3900Im  35000h 20000

X @

gray casing: aluminium alloy / diffuser: plastic

MEBA 4LED 2X120 PS ®O = @ IpP
i 2 x max G13 T8LED 20
LR e SERIES LUMINAIRE 36W
b INDEX 26961 ¥ 220-240v- /50/60Hz .
L EAN 5905339269614 @
white casing: alloy of ferrous metals, diffuser: plastic
MEBA 4LED 2X150 OP PS ® = @ IpP
e 2 x max G13 T8 LED 20
oo g SERIES LUMINAIRE 58W
- INDEX 26965 ¥ 220-240v- /50/60Hz N
P EAN 5905339269652 D
white casing: alloy of ferrous metals, diffuser: plastic
MEBA 4LED 2X150 PS ®O = @ IpP
i 2 x max G13 T8LED 20
g SERIES LUMINAIRE 58W
b INDEX 26962 ¥ 220-240v-/50/60Hz .
ad EAN 5905339269621 @
white casing: alloy of ferrous metals, diffuser: plastic
MEBA 4LED 2X60 OP PS @ - I
i 2 x max G13 T8LED 20
B SERIES LUMINAIRE 18W
i INDEX 26963 ¥ 220-240v-/50/60Hz .
ad EAN 5905339269638 @
white
MEBA 4LED 2X60 PS ®O = T P
o 2 x max G13 TBLED 20
B e SERIES LUMINAIRE 18W
- INDEX 26960 ¥ 220-240v-/50/60Hz N
Lt EAN 5905339269607 @
white

STREET LED 8000 NW

LED LIGHT FIXTURE

INDEX 27331
EAN 5905339273314

© @

P 9 ¥ O &

60W LED
SMD

¥ 220-240v- /50/60Hz

65 4000K ~ 7800Im  35000h 20000

X

gray casing: aluminium alloy / diffuser: plastic

STREET LED 12000 NW

LED LIGHT FIXTURE

INDEX 27332
EAN 5905339273321

© @

P 9 ¥ O &

9w LED
SMD

¥ 220-240v- /50/60Hz

65 4000K  11700Im  35000h 20000

* @

gray casing: aluminium alloy / diffuser: plastic

STREET LED ADTR 15D

ADAPTER

INDEX 27333
EAN 5905339273338

gray casing: aluminium alloy / diffuser: plastic
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FL MASTER LED 100W-NW

LED FLOODLIGHT

INDEX 28430
EAN 5905339284907

E 2 T oN
© @ P K 3 % O &
100 W LED 65 08 4000K  13000Im 50000h 15000
SMD
¥ 220-240v- /50/60Hz @
black casing: aluminium alloy

FL MASTER LED 150W-NW

LED FLOODLIGHT

INDEX 28491
EAN 5905339284914

B 2" 3 oN
© @ P K 9 ¥ O %
150 W LED SMD 65 08 4000K  19500Im 50000h 15000
¥ 220-240v- / 50/60Hz @
black casing: aluminium alloy

FL MASTER LED 240W-NW

LED FLOODLIGHT

INDEX 28492
EAN 5905339284921

B 2" 3 oN
© @ P K 3 W O &
240 W LED SMD 65 08 4000K  31200Im 50000h 15000
¥ 220-240v- / 50/60Hz @
black casing: aluminium alloy

FLM LED 100W-NW-60D

LED FLOODLIGHT

INDEX 28520
EAN 5905339285201

2" " OoN
© @ I K 9 € O &
100W LED SMD 65 08 4000K  13000Im 50000h 15000
¥ 220-240v-/50/60Hz  beam angle 60 @
black casing: aluminium alloy

FLM LED 150W-NW-60D

LED FLOODLIGHT

INDEX 28522
EAN 5905339285225

2" " OoN
© @ K 9 € O &
150 W LED SMD 65 08 4000K  19500Im 50000h 15000
¥ 220-240v~/50/60Hz  beam angle 60 @
black casing: aluminium alloy

FLM LED 240W-NW-60D

LED FLOODLIGHT

INDEX 28524
EAN 5905339285249

a” T ON
© @ K 9 €% O &
240 W LED SMD 65 08 4000K  31200Ilm 50000h 15000
¥ 220-240V-/50/60Hz  beam angle 60 @
black casing: aluminium alloy

FLM LED100W-NW80/150D

LED FLOODLIGHT

INDEX 28521
EAN 5905339285218

boobgooao

2" " oN
© @ P K 9 € O &
100W LED SMD 65 08 4000K 13000Im 50000h 15000
¥ 220-240V-/50/60Hz  beam angle x=80, y=150 @
black casing: aluminium alloy
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FLM LED150W-NW80/150D ® @ P KK 9w O &
150 W LED SMD 65 08 4000K  19500Im 50000h 15000
LED FLOODLIGHT
INDEX 28523 ¥ 220-240v-/50/60Hz  beam angle x=80, y=150 .
D EAN 5905339285232 S
casing: aluminium alloy
FLM LED240W-NW80/150D ) @ P K 9w O &

LED FLOODLIGHT
INDEX 28525
EAN 5905339285256

240 W LED SMD 65 08 4000K  31200lm 50000h 15000

& @

¥ 220-240v-/50/60Hz  beam angle x=80, y=150

casing: aluminium alloy

HB MASTER LED 100W ® @ P K 9 W O &
100 W LED SMD 65 08 4000K 13000Im 50000h 15000
LED LIGHT FIXTURE
INDEX 28530 ¥ 220-240v-~ /50/60Hz .
é EAN 5905339285300 S
black casing: aluminium alloy / diffuser: glass
HB MASTER LED 150W © @ P K B3 % © %
150 W LED SMD 65 08 4000K 19500Im 50000h 15000
LED LIGHT FIXTURE
INDEX 28531 ¥ 220-240v~/50/60Hz -
é EAN 5905339285317 S
black casing: aluminium alloy / diffuser: glass
HB MASTER LED 200W © @ P K B % O©
200W LED SMD 65 08 4000K 26000Im 50000h 15000
LED LIGHT FIXTURE
INDEX 28532 ¥ 220-240v~/50/60Hz -
é EAN 5905339285324 @
black casing: aluminium alloy / diffuser: glass
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HBM BRACKET 100/150W

HANDLE FOR HB MASTER

INDEX 28543
EAN 5905339285430

HBM BRACKET 200W

HANDLE FOR HB MASTER

INDEX 28544
EAN 5905339285447

HBM LENS 90D 200W

LENS FOR HB MASTER

INDEX 28541
EAN 5905339285416
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HBM GRID 100/150W

PROTECTIVE NET FOR HB MASTER

INDEX 28545
EAN 5905339285454

HBM PC 100D 100/150W

COVER FORHB MASTER - K10

INDEX 28639
EAN 5905339285393

HBM GRID 200W

PROTECTIVENET FOR HB MASTER

INDEX 28546
EAN 5905339285461

HBM PC 100D 200W

COVER FORHB MASTER - IK10

INDEX 28642
EAN 5905339285423

HBM LENS 60D 100/150W

LENS FOR HB MASTER

INDEX 28537
EAN 5905339285379

HBM REF ALU100/150W

DUFFUSER FOR HB MASTER

INDEX 28633
EAN 5905339285331

HBM LENS 60D 200W

LENS FOR HB MASTER

INDEX 28540
EAN 5905339285409

HBM REF ALU200W

DUFFUSER FOR HB MASTER

INDEX 28534
EAN 5905339285348

HBM LENS 90D 100/150W

LENS FOR HB MASTER

INDEX 28538
EAN 5905339285386

HBM REF PC100/150W

DUFFUSER FOR HB MASTER

INDEX 28535
EAN 5905339285355

HBM REF PC200W

DUFFUSER FOR HB MASTER

INDEX 28536
EAN 5905339285362
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PENDANT LAMPS
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ETISSA D20 GR © = 9
PENDANT LAMP max 40W E27 GLS/LED 20
INDEX 27000 ¥ 220-240V~50/60 Hz @
EAN 5905339270009
grey casing: mass similar to concrete
0GIVA D35 GR © = e
PENDANT LAMP max 40W E27 GLS/LED 20
INDEX 27001 ¥ 220-240V~50/60 Hz @
EAN 5905339270016
grey casing: mass similar to concrete
& ALGO GU10 PL:B © w w P
PENDANT LAMP max 40W GU10 JDR 20
INDEX 27036 ¥ 220-240V~50/60 Hz @
s EAN 5905339270368
black casing: aluminum casting
i ALGO GU10 PL-GR © w v IP
PENDANT LAMP max 40W GU10 JDR 20
INDEX 27037 ¥ 220-240V~50/60 Hz @
s EAN 5905339270375

grey casing: aluminum casting

ALGO GU10 PLW © w v IP
PENDANT LAMP max 40W GU10 JDR 20
INDEX 27038 ¥ 220-240V~50/60 Hz @
EAN 5905339270382

white casing: aluminum casting
ALGO GU10 PO-B © w v IP
PENDANT LAMP max 40W GU10 JDR 20
INDEX 27039 ¥ 220-240V~50/60 Hz @
EAN 5905339270399

black casing: aluminum casting
ALGO GU10 PO-GR © w v IP
PENDANT LAMP max 40W GU10 JDR 20
INDEX 27040 ¥ 220-240V~50/60 Hz @
EAN 5905339270405

grey casing: aluminum casting
ALGO GU10 PO-W © w v IP
PENDANT LAMP max 40W GU10 JDR 20
INDEX 27041 ¥ 220-240V~50/60 Hz @
EAN 5905339270412

white casing: aluminum casting
CEILING SPOTLIGHT FIXTURE
RITI GU10 W/G © w v I
CEILING SPOTLIGHT FIXTURE max 25W GU10 JDR 20
INDEX 27570 ¥ 220-240V~50/60 Hz @
EAN 5905339275707

white and gold casing: aluminium alloy
RITI GU10 B/G © w v P
CEILING SPQOTLIGHT FIXTURE max 25W GU10 JDR 20
INDEX 27571 ¥ 220-240V~50/60 Hz

EAN 5905339275714

black and gold casing: aluminium alloy
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EAN 5905339270344

ALGO GU10 CL-B © w v P
CEILING SPOTLIGHT FIXTURE max 40W GU10 JDR 20
INDEX 27030 ¥ 220-240V~50/60 Hz @
EAN 5905339270306

black casing: aluminum casting
ALGO GU10 CL-GR © w v P
CEILING SPOTLIGHT FIXTURE max 40W GU10 JDR 20
INDEX 27031 ¥ 220-240V~50/60 Hz @
EAN 5905339270313

grey casing: aluminum casting
ALGO GU10 CL-W © w v P
CEILING SPOTLIGHT FIXTURE max 40W GU10 JDR 20
INDEX 27032 ¥ 220-240V~50/60 Hz @

°';4. . EAN 5905339270320

white casing: aluminum casting
ALGO GU10 CO-B © w v IP
CEILING SPOTLIGHT FIXTURE max 40W GU10 JDR 20
INDEX 27033 ¥ 220-240V~50/60 Hz @
EAN 5905339270337

black casing: aluminum casting
ALGO GU10 CO-GR © w v P
CEILING SPOTLIGHT FIXTURE max 40W GU10 JDR 20

' INDEX 27034 ¥ 220-240V-50/60 Hz
e

grey casing: aluminum casting

ALGO GU10 CO-W © w v IP
CEILING SPOTLIGHT FIXTURE max 40W GU10 JDR 20
INDEX 27035 ¥ 220-240V~50/60 Hz @
EAN 5905339270351
white casing: aluminum casting
ASIL G9 C-B © = o Ip
CEILING LAMP max 40W G9 GLS/LED 20
INDEX 27023 ¥ 220-240V~50/60 Hz @
EAN 5905339270238
black casing: aluminium
ASIL G9 C-GR © = 9 Ip
CEILING LAMP max 40W G9 GLS/LED 20
INDEX 27024 ¥ 220-240V~50/60 Hz @
EAN 5905339270245
grey casing: aluminium
ASIL G9 C-W © = 9 Ip
CEILING LAMP max 40W G9 GLS/LED 20
INDEX 27025 ¥ 220-240V~50/60 Hz @
EAN 5905339270252
white casing: aluminium
WALL LAMP
ASIL G3 W-B © = 9 P
WALL LAMP max 40W G9 GLS/LED 20
INDEX 27020 ¥ 220-240V~50/60 Hz @
EAN 5905339270207
black casing: aluminium
ASIL G9 W-GR © = 9 Ip
WALL LAMP max 40W G9 GLS/LED 20
INDEX 27021 ¥ 220-240V~50/60 Hz

EAN 5905339270214

grey casing: aluminium
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MORTA AR/ES L-B
DECORATIVE RING

INDEX 27963
EAN 5905339279637
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©

max 20 W
¥ 12V/220-240V~
no socket included
black glass, aluminium alloy

G53/GUT0 AR-111/ES-111 20

o &

( 200 ~20°

ASIL GIW-W © = 9 I
WALL LAMP max40W 63  GLS/LED 20
e INDEX 27022 ¥ 220-240V~ 50/60 Hz @
1 EAN 5905339270221
white casing: aluminium
KASSI 63 LW © m 9 I
WALL LAMP macd0W  G9  GLS/ED 20
INDEX 27010 ¥ 220-240V~50/60 Hz @
EAN 5905339270108
white casing: aluminium / glass
KASSI G3 0-W © = 9 I
WALL LAMP maxd0W 69  GLS/ED 20
INDEX 27011 ¥ 220-240V~50/60 Hz

EAN 5305339270115

white casing: aluminium / glass

DECORATIVE RINGS

MORTA AR/ES 0-SR

© -~ w

= IP

o DECORATIVE RING max20W  G53/GUT0  AR-111/ES-111 20
FF—
.\C f) INDEX 27960 ¥ 12V/220-240V~ @
T —— EAN 5905339279606 no socket included
silver glass, aluminium alloy C 20° N 20°
MORTA AR/ES 0-B ®© ~w <= IP

DECORATIVE RING

INDEX 27961
EAN 5905339279613

ALREN R DTL-B
DECORATIVERING

INDEX 26757
EAN 5905339267573

©

—~ u ¥ P

max 35 W
¥ 12V /220-240V~
no socket included
black casing: aluminium alloy

(653/GU10 MR-16/JDR 20

o ®

( 80° ~ 60°

max 20 W 653/GU10

¥ 12v/220-240V~

no socket included

AR-111/ES-111 20

o ®

ALREN R DTL-W
DECORATIVERING

INDEX 26758
EAN 5905339267580

©

—~ W Y P

max 35 W
¥ 12V /220-240V~
no socket included
white casing: aluminium alloy

653/GU10 MR-16/JDR 20

o ©

( 60° ~ 60°

black glass, aluminium alloy C 20° ™ 20°
MORTA AR/ES L-SR © ~w = I
— i DECORATIVE RING max 20 W G53/GU10 AR-111/ES-11 20
[ ‘}1
€« __2 INDEX 27962 F 12V /220-240V~

EAN 5905339279620

no socket included

silver glass, aluminium alloy

o ®

( 200 ~20°

CEMIN DTL-GR
DECORATIVE RING

INDEX 27230
EAN 5905339272300

©

—~ ®w v P

max 35 W
¥ 12V /220-240V~
no socket included
white casing: mass similar to concrete

653/GU10 MR-16/JDR 20

O
( 30°
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ELNIS L W/A © wmw ¥ P
DECORATIVE RING max 35 W Gx53/GU10 MR-16/JDR 20
INDEX 27805 ¥ 12V /220-240V~

EAN 5905339278050 no socket included IE'

white / anthracite casing: aluminum casing alloy

& ELNIS L W/C © wmw YU IP
%_ DECORATIVERING max 35 W Gx53/GU10 MR-16/JDR 20
i
| — INDEX 27806 F 12V/220-240V~ E’
EAN 5905339278067 no socket included
white / chrome casing: aluminum casing alloy
ELNIS SW © wmw YT IP ELNIS L A/W © mw ¥ IP
4 pp DECORATIVE RING max35W  Gx53/6U10  MR-I6/DR 20 A DECORATIVERING max35W  6x53/6UI0  MR-16/JDR 20
’ . INDEX 27800 ¥ 12V/220-240V~ | #‘ INDEX 27807 ¥ 12V/220-240V~
EAN 5905339278005 no socket included IE' EAN 5905339278074 no socket included El
white casing: aluminum casing alloy anthracite / white casing: aluminum casing alloy
ELNIS S W/A © mw YV IP ELNIS L A/C © wmw ¥ P
@ DECORATIVERING max35W  Gx53/GU10 MR-16/JDR 20 DECORATIVE RING max 35 W Gx53/GU10 MR-16/JDR 20
3
INDEX 27801 ¥ 12V /220-240V~ INDEX 27808 ¥ 12V /220-240V~
EAN 5905339278012 no socket included IE' EAN 5905339278081 no socket included El
white / anthracite casing: aluminum casing alloy anthracite / chrome  casing: aluminum casing alloy
ELNIS S A/W © wmw ¥ IP ELNIS LA © mw ¥ IP

@ DECORATIVE RING max35W  Gx53/GU10  MR-16/JDR 20 DECORATIVERING max 35 W Gx53/GUT0  MR-16/JDR 20
- INDEX 27802 ¥ 12v/220-240V~ INDEX 27809 ¥ 12v/220-240V~

EAN 5905339278029 no socket included IE' EAN 5905339278098 no socket included El

anthracite / white casing: aluminum casing alloy antharcite casing: aluminum casing alloy

ELNIS S A/C ® wmw wY P ELNIS L B/G ® wmew ¥ P

DECORATIVE RING max 35 W Gx53/GU10 MR-16/JDR 20 DECORATIVE RING max 35 W Gx53/GU10 MR-16/JDR 20
T’i‘.
INDEX 27803 ¥ 12V/220-240V~ @ u ! INDEX 27810 ¥ 12V/220-240V~ El
3 . EAN 5905339278036 no socket included EAN 5905339278104 no socket included

anthracite / chrome  casing: aluminum casing alloy black / gold casing: aluminum casing alloy
ELNISLW © wmw vV P ELNIS L C/W © wmw ¥ P
i DECORATIVE RING max35W  Gx53/GU10 MR-16/JDR 20 o "\ DECORATIVERING max35W  Gx53/GU10 MR-16/JDR 20

4
!

INDEX 27804 ¥ 12V /220-240V~ " - b, INDEX 27811 F 12V /220-240V~
EAN 5905339278043 no socket included IE' EAN 5905339278111 no socket included IE'

white casing: aluminum casing alloy chrome / white casing: aluminum casing alloy
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ELNISLC/A
DECORATIVE RING
INDEX 27812

@ EAN 5905339278128

v woIP

¥ 12V/220-240V~
no socket included

chrome / antharcite

max 35 W

casing: aluminum casing alloy

Gx53/GU10

MR-16/JDR 20

g ©

SPAG C B/G

DECORATIVERING

INDEX 27324
EAN 5905339273246
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®© wmw ¥V P

max 35 W Gx53/GU10
’ 12V/220-240V~ IEI ‘
no socket included

black-gold

MR-16/JDR 20

casing: aluminum casing alloy

SPAG C W/G

DECORATIVERING

INDEX 27325
EAN 5905339273253

®© wmw ¥V P

max 35 W Gx53/GU10
¥ 12Vv/220-240V~ EI ‘
no socket included

white-gold

MR-16/JDR 20

casing: aluminum casing alloy

SPAG D B/G

DECORATIVERING

INDEX 27326
EAN 5905339273260

®© wmw ¥V P

max 35 W Gx53/GU10
¥ 12V /220-240V~ IE' ‘
no socket included

black-gold

MR-16/JDR 20

casing: aluminum casing alloy

SPAG D W/G

DECORATIVERING

INDEX 27327
EAN 5905339273277

®© wmw ¥ P

max 35 W Gx53/GU10
¥ 12V /220-240V~ IE' ‘
no socket included

white-gold

MR-16/JDR 20

casing: aluminum casing alloy

LED DESK LAMPS

HERON LED B
LED DESK LAMP

INDEX 27600
EAN 5905339276001

© @ I ¥ B O =

5W LEDSMD 20 400Im  4000K  20000h 15000

¥ 220-240V~50/60 Hz %

black metal, plastic, aluminum alloy

SPAG L B/G © wmw YU P
DECORATIVERING max 35 W Gx53/GU10 MR-16/JDR 20 —
INDEX 27320 ¥ 12V/220-240V~ G _ )
EAN 5905339273208 no socket included IE'
black-gold casing: aluminum casing alloy
SPAG L W/G © mw YU P
-ﬁ DECORATIVE RING max 35 W Gx53/GU10 MR-16/JDR 20
e ] INDEX 27321 ¥ 12V /220-240V~
t" he, 3 EAN 5905339273215 no socket included IE'
white-gold casing: aluminum casing alloy
SPAG S B/G © mw YU P
DECORATIVERING max 35 W Gx53/GU10 MR-16/JDR 20
INDEX 27322 ¥ 12V/220-240V~
EAN 5905339273222 no socket included IE'
black-gold casing: aluminum casing alloy 5
SPAG S W/G © wmw YU IP &
W DECORATIVERING max 35 W Gx53/GU10 MR-16/JDR 20 ]
€ - INDEX 27323 ¥ 12V/220-240V~ )
e "’ EAN 5905339273239 no socket included IE' 5.’
3

white-gold

casing: aluminum casing alloy

HERON LED W
LED DESK LAMP

INDEX 27601
EAN 5905339276018

© @ I ¥ B O %

5W LEDSMD 20 400Im  4000K 20000h 15000

¥ 220-240V~50/60 Hz %

white metal, plastic, aluminum alloy
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ISTILEDW
LED DESK LAMP

INDEX 27360
EAN 5905339273604

© @ wp ¥ B O %

max

max9W  LED SMD 20 600 Im

2700-6500K  20000h 15000

X O ¢

¥ 220-240V~50/60 Hz

Possibility of dimming only by an internal electronic system.
Equipped with a touch switch.

white casing: plastic

ISTILED B

LED DESK LAMP

INDEX 27361
EAN 5905339273611

© @ w ¥ N O %

LED LIGHTING FIXTURE WITH A MOVEMENT SENSOR
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max

max9W  LED SMD 20 6001m

2700-6500K  20000h 15000

X O ¢

¥ 220-240V~50/60 Hz

Possibility of dimming only by an internal electronic system.
Equipped with a touch switch.

black casing: plastic

APUS LED PIR WW

LED LIGHTING FIXTURE WITHA
MOVEMENT SENSOR

INDEX 27370
EAN 5905339273703

® @ Ip

@'

2

©

ON
OFF

¥ 12vDC

brushed aluminium

08W LEDSMD 20

casing: ground stainless steel

131m

3000K

50000 h

20000

APUS LED PIR CW

LED LIGHTING FIXTURE WITHA
MOVEMENT SENSOR

INDEX 27371
EAN 5905339273710

®© @ Ip

i

©

ON
OFF

¥ 12vDC

brushed aluminium

08W LEDSMD 20

casing: ground stainless steel

151m

6500 K

50000 h

20000

SARI LED B-CH
LED DESK LAMP

INDEX 27980
EAN 5905339279804

© @ I ¥ WO &

TERRA LED PIR WW

LED LIGHTING FIXTURE WITHA
MOVEMENT SENSOR

INDEX 27372
EAN 5905339273727

®© @ Ip

_ZIL‘

©

ON
OFF

¥ 12vDC

brushed aluminium

08W LEDSMD 20

casing: ground stainless steel

131m

3000K

50000 h

20000

5W  LEDSMD 20 270Im  3000K 20000h 15000

¥ 220-240V~50/60 Hz IE'

black/champagne plastic

SARI LED B-SR
LED DESK LAMP

INDEX 27981
EAN 5905339279811

© @ I ¥ O &

TERRALED PIR CW

LED LIGHTING FIXTURE WITHA
MOVEMENT SENSOR

INDEX 27373
EAN 5905339273734

®© @ Ip

_222‘

©

ON
OFF

¥ 12vDC

brushed aluminium

08W LEDSMD 20

casing: ground stainless steel

151m

6500K

50000 h

20000

5W  LEDSMD 20 270Im  3000K 20000h 15000

¥ 220-240V~50/60 Hz IE'

black/silver plastic

SARI LED W-SR
LED DESK LAMP

INDEX 27982
EAN 5905339279828

© @ I ¥ MO &

SABIK LED PIR WW

LED LIGHTING FIXTURE WITH A
MOVEMENT SENSOR

INDEX 27374
EAN 5905339273741

®© @ Ip

%

9

O

ON
OFF

¥ 12vDC

brushed aluminium

08W LEDSMD 20

casing: ground stainless steel

131m

3000K

50000 h

20000

5W  LEDSMD 20 270Im  3000K 20000h 15000

¥ 220-240V~50/60 Hz IE'

white/silver plastic

SABIK LED PIR CW

LED LIGHTING FIXTURE WITHA
MOVEMENT SENSOR

INDEX 27375
EAN 5905339273758

®© @ Ip

_Z%‘

O

ON
OFF

¥ 12vDC

brushed aluminium

08W LEDSMD 20

casing: ground stainless steel

151m

6500 K

50000 h

20000
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PESSA LED IP44 SW-WW © @ I ¥ 9 O &
LED BATHROOM FIXTURE IWw LED SMD 44 700Im  3000K 20000h 15000 1
. INDEX 27530 ¥ 220-240V~50/60 Hz .
EAN 5805339275301 @
white casing: aluminium alloy / diffuser: plastic
PESSA LED IP44 9W-NW © @ P ¥ O &
LED BATHROOM FIXTURE IWw LED SMD 44 700Im  4000K 20000h 15000
" INDEX 27531 ¥ 220-240V- 50/60 Hz - s
EAN 5905339275318 (] k\\
white casing: aluminium alloy / diffuser: plastic . H
PESSA LED IP44 17W-WW © @ 1P ¥ B O & 1
o
LED BATHROOM FIXTURE 17W  LED SMD 44 1400Im  3000K 20000h 15000
- b:-
INDEX 27532 ¥ 220-240V~50/60 Hz - !
EAN 5905339275325 @
!
white casing: aluminium alloy / diffuser: plastic | 'l-w
PESSA LED IP44 17W-NW © @ I ¥ 9 O &
LED BATHROOM FIXTURE 17W  LEDSMD 44 14001m  4000K  20000h 15000
INDEX 27533 ¥ 220-240V~50/60 Hz -
EAN 5905339275332 @
white casing: aluminium alloy / diffuser: plastic
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Kanlux Kanlux
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ITECH F2 105 M STW [ 2 O % IP

EMERGENCY LED FIXTURE 220-240V~:
EMERGENCY LED FIXTURES sooy W I B charging ime 24

IE' light fixtures can be provided with PICTO emergency exit signs
E-- it INDEX 27383

the light fixture is provided with electronic safety features for
EAN 5902052505760 white

protection against battery discharge

dual-purpose emergency light fixture, operates in mains supply
and emergency modes, working time in emergency mode 1 or 3
hours

plastic
ITECH M2 302 AT ¥ O % IpP
EMERGENCY LED FIXTURE 220-240V~:
50/60Hz 2W 245 1m 65

battery charging time 24 h

light fixtures can be provided with PICTO emergency exit signs
IE' the light fixture is provided with electronic safety features for

protection against battery discharge

dual-purpose emergency light fixture, operates in mains supply
and emergency modes, working time in emergency mode 1 or 3

INDEX 27050

hours
EAN 5902052504749 white
plastic
ITECH M2 302 M STW 4 O % Ip
EMERGENCY LED FIXTURE 220-240V~:
50/60Hz 2W 2451m 65

battery charging time 24 h

light fixtures can be provided with PICTO emergency exit signs
EI the light fixture is provided with electronic safety features for
protection against battery discharge

dual-purpose emergency light fixture, operates in mains supply
and emergency modes, working time in emergency mode 1 or 3
hours

INDEX 27380
EAN 5902052504626 white

plastic
ITECH C1302M STW F O % Ip ITECH M5 105 M STW F © % Ip
EMERGENCY LED FIXTURE 220-240V- EMERGENCY LED FIXTURE 220240V~
so/e0H; LW 215Im 85 Soeon,  SW 223m 65

INDEX 27382
EAN 5902052505463

battery charging time 24 h

light fixtures can be provided with PICTO emergency exit signs
the light fixture is provided with electronic safety features for

protection against battery discharge

dual-purpose emergency light fixture, operates in mains supply
and emergency modes, working time in emergency mode 1 or

3 hours

INDEX 27381
EAN 5902052504688

battery charging time 24 h

light fixtures can be provided with PICTO emergency exit signs
the light fixture is provided with electronic safety features for
protection against battery discharge

dual-purpose emergency light fixture, operates in mains supply
and emergency modes, working time in emergency mode 1 or 3
hours

plastic plastic
ITECH C1302 MATW ¥ O % Ip ITECH F1 302 MAT W ¥ O % Ip
EMERGENCY LED FIXTURE 240V~: EMERGENCY LED FIXTURE 240V-~:
22% 2[;]?_'\/ ! 2W 2151m 65 22% ZBL:][IJ-IV ' 2W 244 1m 65
50/60Hz battery charging time 24 h 50/60Hz battery charging time 24 h
light fixtures can be provided with PICTO emergency exit signs ] light fixtures can be provided with PICTO emergency exit signs
IE' the light fixture is provided with electronic safety features for IE' the light fixture is provided with electronic safety features for

INDEX 27053
EAN 5302052505586

protection against battery discharge

dual-purpose emergency light fixture, operates in mains supply
and emergency modes, working time in emergency mode 1 or

3 hours

INDEX 27635
EAN 5302052505821

protection against battery discharge

dual-purpose emergency light fixture, operates in mains supply
and emergency modes, working time in emergency mode 1 or 3
hours
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ITECHF2105MATW
EMERGENCY LED FIXTURE

INDEX 27638
EAN 5902052505883

¥ © W% Ip

220-240V~;
50/60Hz

(]

5W  212Im 65

white

plastic

battery charging time 24 h

light fixtures can be provided with PICTO emergency exit signs
the light fixture is provided with electronic safety features for

protection against battery discharge

dual-purpose emergency light fixture, operates in mains supply
and emergency modes, working time in emergency mode 1 or 3
hours
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ITECHM5105MATW
EMERGENCY LED FIXTURE

INDEX 27622
EAN 5302052504800

¥ © % Ip

220-240V~;
50/60Hz

(]

5W  223Im 65

white

plastic

battery charging time 24 h

light fixtures can be provided with PICTO emergency exit signs
the light fixture is provided with electronic safety features for

protection against battery discharge

dual-purpose emergency light fixture, operates in mains supply
and emergency modes, working time in emergency mode 1 or 3
hours

ONTECRC1102MAT/W ¥ & % = Ip
EMERGENCY LED FIXTURE 220-240V~:
50/60H: W 300Im 5000K 20
battery charging time 24 h / the light fixture is pro- vided
IE' with electronic safety features for protection against battery
discharge / dual-purpose emergency light fixture, operates in
mains supply and emergency
INDEX 27738 modes, working time in emergency mode 1 hour
EAN 5902052558650 white
plastic
ONTECRM2102MAT/W ¥ © % =9 IP
EMERGENCY LED FIXTURE 220-240V~:
50/60Hz W 267Im 5000K 20
battery charging time 24 h / the light fixture is pro- vided
IE' with electronic safety features for protection against battery
discharge / dual-purpose emergency light fixture, operates in
mains supply and emergency
INDEX 27730 modes, working time in emergency mode 1 hour
EAN 5902052556816 white
plastic
ONTEC R C1102 M ST/W ¥ © % =2 IP
EMERGENCY LED FIXTURE 220-240V~:
50/60H: 2W  223Im 5000K 20
battery charging time 24 h / the light fixture is provided
IE' with electronic safety features for protection against
battery discharge / dual-purpose emergency light fixture,
operates in mains supply and emergency
INDEX 27392 modes, working time in emergency mode 1 or 3 hours
EAN 5902052558599 white
plastic
ONTEC R C1302 M ST/W ¥ © % =2 IP
EMERGENCY LED FIXTURE 220-240V~:
50/60H: 2W  223Im 5000K 20
battery charging time 24 h / the light fixture is provided
IE' with electronic safety features for protection against
battery discharge / dual-purpose emergency light fixture,
operates in mains supply and emergency
INDEX 27393 modes, working time in emergency mode 1 or 3 hours
EAN 5902052558605 white
plastic
ONTEC R M2 102 M ST/W ¥ © % =2 IP
EMERGENCY LED FIXTURE 220-240V~:
50/60H: 2W  261Im 5000K 20
battery charging time 24 h / the light fixture is provided
IE' with electronic safety features for protection against
battery discharge / dual-purpose emergency light fixture,
operates in mains supply and emergency
INDEX 27390 modes, working time in emergency mode 1 or 3 hours

EAN 5802052556755

white

plastic
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ONTEC S W1 302 M COLD ST ¥ © % 7@ Ip

EMERGENCY LED FIXTURE 220-240V-~;
50/60Hz

2W  185Im 5000K 65
battery charging time 24 h

light fixtures can be provided with PICTO emergency
IE' exit signs / the light fixture is provided with electronic
safety features for protection against battery discharge
dual-purposeemergency light fixture, operates in mains
supply and emergency modes, working time in emergency
mode 1 or 3 hours

INDEX 27895
EAN 5902052502943 white

plastic
ONTECCC1102MAT/W ¥ © % = IP
EMERGENCY LED FIXTURE 220-240V~:
— 50/60H: 2W  185Im 5000K 65
B |y battery charging time 24 h / the light fixture is pro- vided
: IE' with electronic safety features for protection against
battery discharge / dual-purpose emergency light fixture,
b T, operates in mains supply and emergency
= INDEX 27684 modes, working time in emergency mode 1 hour
EAN 5902052557554 white
plastic
ONTEC S M1301 MATW ¥ © % = Ip ONTECCC1102MST/W ¥ & % = IP
EMERGENCY LED FIXTURE B - EMERGENCY LED FIXTURE B -
225% é‘BUHV " 1TW  128Ilm 5000K 65 225% %%?_lv  2W  185Im 5000K 20
/60Hz battery charging time 24 h o /60Hz
light fixtures can be provided with PICTO emergency battery charging time 24 h / the light fixture is pro- vided
exit signs / the light fixture is provided with electronic with electronic safety features for protection against
safety features for protection against battery discharge battery discharge / dual-purpose emergency light fixture,
dual-purposeemergency light fixture, operates in mains operates in mains supply and emergency
supply and emergency modes, working time in emergenc modes, working time in emergency mode 1 hour
INDEX 27054 mrft?ey1 or3 hourgs ! ’ e INDEX 27902 ’ o
EAN 5902052500963 white EAN 5902052557493 white
plastic plastic
ONTEC SM2 102 MATC ¥ © % =2 IP ONTECCM2102MAT/W ¥F © % =2 IP
EMERGENCY LED FIXTURE B - EMERGENCY LED FIXTURE B -
225% ZBAEUHV, JW 28 S000K 65 o 225%/%%?_'\" 2W  261Im 5000k 20
/60Hz battery charging time 24 h - g z
light fixtures can be provided with PICTO emergency battery charging time 24 h / the light fixture is pro- vided
exit signs / the light fixture is provided with electronic with electronic safety features for protection against
safety features for protection against battery discharge battery discharge / dual-purpose emergency light fixture,
dual-purposeemergency light fixture, operates in mains operates in mains supply and emergency
AR des, working time i
INDEX 27057 supply and emergency modes, working time in emergency INDEX 27672 modes, working time in emergency mode 1 hour

EAN 5902052501021

mode 1 or 3 hours

EAN 5802052556090

ONTEC S W1 302 M COLD ATW ONTECCM2102MST/W ®

EMERGENCY LED FIXTURE ) EMERGENCY LED FIXTURE W
battery charging time 24 h
light fixtures can be provided with PICTO emergency battery charging time 24 h / the light fixture is provided
exit signs / the light fixture is provided with electronic with electronic safety features for protection against
safety features for protection against battery discharge battery discharge / dual-purpose emergency light fixture,
dual-purposeemergency light fixture, operates in mains operates in mains supply and emergency

INDEX 25436 supply and emergency modes, working time in emergency INDEX 27838 modes, working time in emergency mode 1 hour
mode 1 or 3 hours

EAN 5902052503063 white EAN 5902052556038 white

plastic plastic
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ONTEC G AT005 301
EMERGENCY LED FIXTURE

INDEX 25435
EAN 5902052559732

F © % % I

220-240V~;
50/60Hz

(]

TW  =2300Im 5000K 20

white

plastic

battery charging time 24 h

light fixtures can be provided with PICTO emergency
exit signs / the light fixture is provided with electronic
safety features for protection against battery discharge
dual-purpose emergency light fixture, operates in mains
supply and emergency modes, working time in
emergency mode 1 or 3 hours

ONTEC G E1B 101 M ST/W
EMERGENCY LED FIXTURE

INDEX 27394
EAN 5802052559688

F O % % P

220-240V~;
50/60Hz

(]

TW  >300Im 5000K 20

white

plastic

battery charging time 24 h

light fixtures can be provided with PICTO emergency exit
signs / the light fixture is provided with electronic safety
features for protection against battery discharge
dual-purpose emergency light fixture, operates in mains
supply / and emergency modes, working time in
emergency mode 1 or 3 hours

ONTECGE1B101MAT/W
EMERGENCY LED FIXTURE

INDEX 27750
EAN 5902052559725

¥ © % = I

220-240V~
50/60Hz

O

W 300Im 5000K 20

white

plastic

battery charging time 24 h / the light fixture is provided
with electronic safety features for protection against

battery discharge / dual-purpose emergency light fixture,

operates in mains supply and emergency
modes, working time in emergency mode 1 hour
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EMERGENCY EXIT SIGN

PICTO ONTEC G TMP1
EMERGENCY EXIT SIGN

INDEX 27480
EAN 5905339274809

PICTO ONTEC G TMP10

EMERGENCY EXIT SIGN

INDEX 27487
EAN 5905339274878

PICTO ONTEC G TMP11
EMERGENCY EXIT SIGN

INDEX 27488
EAN 5905339274885

PICTO ONTEC G TMP12
EMERGENCY EXIT SIGN

INDEX 27489
EAN 5905339274892
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PICTO ONTEC G TMP13
EMERGENCY EXIT SIGN

INDEX 27490
EAN 5805339274908

PICTO ONTEC G TMP18
EMERGENCY EXIT SIGN

INDEX 27495
EAN 5805339274953

PICTO ONTEC G TMP14
EMERGENCY EXIT SIGN

INDEX 27491
EAN 5905339274915

PICTO ONTEC G TMP2
EMERGENCY EXIT SIGN

INDEX 27481
EAN 5905339274816

PICTO ONTEC G TMP15
EMERGENCY EXIT SIGN

INDEX 27492
EAN 5905339274922

PICTO ONTEC G TMP21

EMERGENCY EXIT SIGN

INDEX 27496
EAN 5905339274960

PICTO ONTEC G TMP16
EMERGENCY EXIT SIGN

INDEX 27493
EAN 5905339274939

iz

PICTO ONTEC G TMP22
EMERGENCY EXIT SIGN

INDEX 27497
EAN 5905339274977

PICTO ONTEC G TMP17
EMERGENCY EXIT SIGN

INDEX 27494
EAN 5905339274946

i\

PICTO ONTEC G TMP23
EMERGENCY EXIT SIGN

INDEX 27498
EAN 5905339274984
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PICTO ONTEC G TMP5
EMERGENCY EXIT SIGN

INDEX 27482
EAN 5805339274823

PICTO ONTEC G TMP50
EMERGENCY EXIT SIGN

INDEX 27501
EAN 5905339275011

PICTO ONTEC G TMP68
EMERGENCY EXIT SIGN

INDEX 27500
EAN 5805339275004

NEW PRODUCTS AUTUMN 2018 - WIRING ACCESSORIES | 65

BEbIX0OA

PICTO ONTEC G TMP51
EMERGENCY EXIT SIGN

INDEX 27502
EAN 5905339275028

PICTO ONTEC G TMP7
EMERGENCY EXIT SIGN

INDEX 27484
EAN 5905339274847

PICTO ONTEC G TMP6
EMERGENCY EXIT SIGN

INDEX 27483
EAN 5905339274830

PICTO ONTEC G TMP8
EMERGENCY EXIT SIGN

INDEX 27485
EAN 5905339274854

PICTO ONTEC G TMPG7

EMERGENCY EXIT SIGN

INDEX 27499
EAN 5305339274991

PICTO ONTEC G TMP9
EMERGENCY EXIT SIGN

INDEX 27486
EAN 5905339274861

PICTO ONTEC S TMP1
EMERGENCY EXIT SIGN

INDEX 27503
EAN 5905339275035
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PICTO ONTEC S TMP10
EMERGENCY EXIT SIGN

INDEX 27510
EAN 5905339275103

PICTO ONTEC S TMP11
EMERGENCY EXIT SIGN

INDEX 27511
EAN 5905339275110

PICTO ONTEC S TMP15
EMERGENCY EXIT SIGN
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PICTO ONTEC S TMP12
EMERGENCY EXIT SIGN

INDEX 27512
EAN 5905339275127

"4

G
INDEX 27515
EAN 5905339275158
PICTO ONTEC S TMP16
EMERGENCY EXIT SIGN

L 4
~y

INDEX 27516
EAN 5905339275165

WYJSCIE
EWAKUACYIJNE

PICTO ONTEC S TMP13
EMERGENCY EXIT SIGN

INDEX 27513
EAN 5905339275134

PICTO ONTEC S TMP17

EMERGENCY EXIT SIGN

INDEX 27517
EAN 5905339275172

PICTO ONTEC S TMP14
EMERGENCY EXIT SIGN

INDEX 27514
EAN 5305339275141

PICTO ONTEC S TMP18

EMERGENCY EXIT SIGN

INDEX 27518
EAN 5905339275189

PICTO ONTEC S TMP2
EMERGENCY EXIT SIGN

INDEX 27504
EAN 5805339275042
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PICTO ONTEC S TMP21
EMERGENCY EXIT SIGN

INDEX 27519
EAN 5905339275196

PICTO ONTEC S TMP22
EMERGENCY EXIT SIGN

INDEX 27520
EAN 5905339275202

EblX0OA

PICTO ONTEC S TMP51
EMERGENCY EXIT SIGN

INDEX 27525
EAN 5905339275257
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PICTO ONTEC S TMP23
EMERGENCY EXIT SIGN

INDEX 27521
EAN 5905339275219

PICTO ONTEC S TMP6
EMERGENCY EXIT SIGN

INDEX 27506
EAN 5905339275066

PICTO ONTEC S TMP5
EMERGENCY EXIT SIGN

INDEX 27505
EAN 5805339275059

PICTO ONTEC S TMP6

EMERGENCY EXIT SIGN

INDEX 27522
EAN 5905339275226

PICTO ONTEC S TMP50
EMERGENCY EXIT SIGN

INDEX 27524
EAN 5905339275240

PICTO ONTEC S TMP68
EMERGENCY EXIT SIGN

INDEX 27523
EAN 5905339275233

PICTO ONTEC S TMP7
EMERGENCY EXIT SIGN

INDEX 27507
EAN 5805339275073
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PICTO ONTEC S TMP8
EMERGENCY EXIT SIGN

INDEX 27508
EAN 5905339275080

Kanlux Kanlux

PICTO ONTEC S TMP9
EMERGENCY EXIT SIGN

INDEX 27509
EAN 5305339275097

ZEST. MONT.FLAGI
MOUNTING SET FOR FLAG

INDEX 27397
EAN 5902052506415
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EMERGENCY MODULES

ZESTMONT.P/T ONTEC G

FLUSH MOUNTING SET
FORONTEC G

INDEX 27051
EAN 5302052588640

Q?"'r ]

ZEST.MONT.F/T ONTECR

FLUSH MOUNTING SET
FORONTECR

INDEX 27399
EAN 5902052588671

VIP PRO 180
EMERGENCY MODULE

INDEX 27402
EAN 5302052504206

ZEST.MONT.F/TONTEC S

FLUSH MOUNTING SET
FORONTEC C

INDEX 27398
EAN 5902052506422

ZESTAW MONT.P/T ITECH

FLUSH MOUNTING SET
FOR ITECH

INDEX 25438
EAN 5902052588626
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T8 LED HIBO LED

TBLED N 18W-NW O =w T 2
1BW G

3 LEDSMD  4000K
LED LAMP
INDEX 31021
EAN 8595665310219
¥ 220-240v-~; 50/60H:

T8 LED N 22W-NW O = T 9 HIBO LED 50W-NW O @ 9 % owp O =
22W G13 LEDSMD  4000K 50W  LEDSMD 4000K 4500Im 65 25000h  =20000
LED LAMP LED LIGHTING FIXTURE
INDEX 31022 INDEX 30480
EAN 8595665310226 EAN 8592969304807
¥ 220-240v-~; 50/60H: ¥ 220-240v~; 50/60Hz
T8LED N 18W-CW © = @ HIBO LED 100W-NW © @ 9 ¥ wrr O %
18W G13 LEDSMD  6500K i 100W LEDSMD 4000K 9000 Im 65 25000h =20000
LED LAMP LED LIGHTING FIXTURE
T
: INDEX 31024 INDEX 30481 @
EAN 8595665310240 EAN 8592969304814
¥ 220-240v-~; 50/60H: ¥ 220-240v~; 50/60Hz
HIBO LED 150W-NW © @ 9 % w O ¥
G9 LED :: 150W LEDSMD 4000K 13500im 65  25000h 220000
LED LIGHTING FIXTURE
INDEX 30482
EAN 8592969304821 @
¥ 220-240v-~; 50/60Hz
_ GO LED 2,5W-WW © mw @ 9 ¥ O & HIBO LED 200W-NW © @ 9 % r O &
&
25W (9 LEDSMD  3000K  200Im 15000h  =12500 200W LEDSMD 4000K 18000 Im 65 25000h =20000
!_' LED LAMP LED LIGHTING FIXTURE
! INDEX 30490 INDEX 30483 @
' EAN 8592969304906 EAN 8592969304838
¥ 220-240v-; 50/60Hz ¥ 220-240v-; 50/60Hz
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WE CARE ABOUT DETAILS... YOU CAN TRUST
— OUR QUALITY

_ TALMAUE 29 YEARS
REQUIREMENTS oF EXPERIENCE S
>
BRANDED o

COMPONENTS
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ALIN LED

KANLUX
ALIN LED

573 mm

1133 mm

1693 mm

THREE LENGHTS
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WHAT MAKES US DIFFERENT?

S
‘:\WW( c H U u s E ® ® & 0 0 0 & 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 . A D J U S T
3000K D

WARM WHITE Ii L ll'
4000K
NEUTRAL

O
UNIQUE LIGHTING LINE . .
[ THREE TYPES OF DIFFUSER

[ T T N

ATTENTION

TO DETAILS

..___/' i - i -'_: e A [ |
5 ] g ‘x__v

MATTE MICROPRISMATIC RASTER

POWER SUPPLY
by OSRAM

high quality
LED MODULE

Inteligent
system control
DALI MODULE
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ALIN LED
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KANLUX ALIN LED 11W, 573mm

THREE HOUSING COLOURS

KEY:

AL ALIN LED

ALD ALIN LED DALI

1MW Power [W]

830 Ra>80 3000K

840 Ra>80 4000K

MAT  Matte lampshade
MPR  Microprismatic lampshade
RST Raster

W Housing colour: white
B Housing colour: black
SR Housing colour: silver
NT Surface mounted

COLOUR HOUSING
NAME CODE DALI VERSION cope | LUMINOUS DIFFUSER | TEMPERA-
FLUX COLOUR
TURE

AL 11W-830-MAT-W ALD 11W-830-MAT-W .
EAN 5905339280701 28070 EAN 5905339280824 28082 1150 Im matte 3000K white
AL 11W-840-MAT-W

ALD 11W-840-MAT-W )
EAN 5905339280718 28071 EAN 5905339280831 28083 1200 Im matte 4000K white
AL TTW-830-MPR-W 28077 || ALD 11W-830-MPR-W 28084 1080 Im microprismatic 3000K white
EAN 5905339280725 EAN 5905339280848
AL TTW-840-MPR-W 28073 || ALD T1W-840-MPR-W 28085 1130 Im microprismatic | 4000K | white
EAN 5905339280732 EAN 5905339280855
AL 11W-830-RST-W ALD 11W-830-RST-W .
EAN 5305339283603 28360 [ .\ 5905339283665 28366 1050 Im raster 3000K white
AL 11W-840-RST-W ALD 11W-840-RST-W .
EAN 5905339283610 28361 EAN 5305339283672 28367 1100 Im raster 4000K white
AL TTW-830-MAT-B 28074 || ALD T11W-830-MAT-B 28086 1150 Im matte 3000K black
EAN 5905339280749 EAN 5905339280862
AL 11W-840-MAT-B ALD 11W-840-MAT-B
EAN 5905339280756 28075 [ L\ 5905339280879 28087 1200 Im matte 4000K black
AL 11W-830-MPR-B ALD 11W-830-MPR-B . . .
EAN 5905339280763 28076 EAN 5905339280886 28088 1080 Im microprismatic 3000K black
AL 11W-840-MPR-B ALD 11W-840-MPR-B . . .
EAN 5905339280770 28077 EAN 5905339280893 28089 1130 Im microprismatic 4000K black
AL 11W-830-RST-B ALD 11W-830-RST-B
EAN 5905339283627 28362 EAN 5905339283689 28368 1050 Im raster 3000K black
AL 11W-840-RST-B ALD 11W-840-RST-B
EAN 5305339283634 28363 [ L.\ 5905339283696 28369 1100 Im raster 4000K black
AL 11W-830-MAT-SR ALD 11W-830-MAT-SR .
EAN 5905339280787 28078 ¥ Ean 5905330280808 26030 1150 Im matte 3000K silver
AL 11W-840-MAT-SR 28079 ALD 11W-840-MAT-SR 28091 1200 Im matte 000K silver
EAN 5905339280794 EAN 5905339280916
AL 11W-830-MPR-SR ALD 11W-830-MPR-SR . . . .
EAN 5905339280800 28080 EAN 5905339280923 28092 1080 Im microprismatic 3000K silver
AL 11W-840-MPR-SR ALD 11W-840-MPR-SR . . . .
EAN 5905339280817 28081 EAN 5905339280930 28093 1130 Im microprismatic 4000K silver
AL 11W-830-RST-SR ALD 11W-830-RST-SR .
EAN 5905339283641 28364 EAN 590533928370 28370 1050 Im raster 3000K silver
AL TTW-840-RST-SR 28365 | ALD 11W-840-RST-SR 28371 1100 Im raster 4000K silver

EAN 5905339283658

EAN 5905339283719
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KANLUX ALIN LED 1/W, 573mm
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KANLUX ALIN LED 23W, 1133mm

NAME CODE DALI VERSION cope | LUMINOUS DIFFUSER TEI?ALP[)EL;{F;— COLOUR
FLUX TURE
AL 1TV 830 MAT-W 28094 | ALD T7VW-830-MAT-W 28106 1500 Im matte 3000K white
AL 1TWBIO-MAT-W 28095 | ALD T7W-840-MAT-W 28107 1600 Im matte 4000K white
AL 1TW-B30 MER-W 28096 | ALD T7W°830-MPR-W 28108 1400 Im microprismatic 3000K white
AL TTW 840 MPR-W 28097 | ALD 17V 840-MPR-W 28109 1450 Im microprismatic 4000K white
AL TTW 830°-RST-W 28372 | ALD T7W-830-RST-W 28378 1400 Im raster 3000K white
AL TTW 840-RST-W 2373 | ALD 17V 840-RST-W 28379 1450 Im raster 4000K white
AL 1TW-B30-MAT- 28098 | ALD 17W-830-MAT-B 28110 1500 Im matte 3000K black
AL TTWW 840 MAT-8 28099 ?ALNDS;ZS\Q;%?{F{' AT-8 28111 1600 Im matte 4000K black
AL 1TW 830 MPR-B 28100 ?ALNDsggsg'gig?{z'\g PR-B 28112 1400 Im microprismatic 3000K black
?ALNLZX\;;%Z%mZR'B 28101 ?ALNDSQZB\’B\’S'EE:ﬂ'a'\g PR-B 28113 1450 Im microprismatic | 4000K black
AL TTW 830°-1ST-B 28374 | ALD T7W 830-RST-B 28380 1400 Im raster 3000K black
ALITW 840 HST-B 28375 | ALD T7W 840-RST-B 28381 1450 Im raster 4000K black
AL TV 830 MAT-SR 28102 | ALD 17W-830-MAT-SR 28114 1500 Im matte 3000K silver
AL TTW 840 MAT-SR 28103 | ALD 17V 840-MAT-SR 28115 1600 Im matte 4000K silver
AL 1TW 830 MPR-SR 28104 ?ALNDS;ZS\QVB'gigﬂ'Qg PR-SR 28116 1400 Im microprismatic 3000K silver
AL 1TV 840 MPR-SR 28105 ?ALNDS;ZE\Q;%Q?1'7'\3" PR-SR 28117 1450 Im microprismatic 4000K silver
AL TTW 830-RS I-SR 28376 | ALD 17V 830-RST-SR 28382 1400 Im raster 3000K silver
AL T7W-840-RST-SH 28377 | ALD 17W-840-RST-SR 28383 1450 Im raster 4000K silver

EAN 5905339283771

EAN 5905339283832

NAME CODE DALI VERSION cope | LUMINOUS DIFFUSER TEE/ILPOELFJ{F;- COLOUR
FLUX TURE
AL 23W-B30-MAT-W 28118 | ALD 23W-830-MAT-W 28130 2350 Im matte 3000K white
AL Z3W-B40- MAT-W 28119 | ALD 23W-B40-MAT-W 28131 2500 Im matte 4000K white
AL Z3W-B30:MPR-W 28120 | ALD 28W-830-MPR-W 28132 2280 Im microprismatic 3000K white
AL 23W-840-MPR-W 28121 | ALD Z3W-840-MPR-W 28133 2350 Im microprismatic 4000K white
AL Z3W-B30-RST-W 28384 | ALD 23W-B30-RST-W 28390 2100 Im raster 3000K white
AL Z3W-BAQ-RST-W 28385 | ALD 23W-BA0-RST-W 28391 2200 Im raster 4000K white
e e T R T
e e I
EAALN25%\0A5/§§32%_1 ’;/ER B 28124 EAALND5§035\;\Q£§?3';\:| PR-B 28136 2280 Im microprismatic 3000K black
QALNZS%}J’\Q?;‘Z%;';@';R'B 28125 ?ALND5§[]35\2\2£‘;?3'7'\1/'PR'B 28137 2350 Im microprismatic 4000K black
AL 23W-830-RST-B 28386 | ALD 23V 830-RST-B 28392 2100 Im raster 3000K black
AL Z3W-B40-RST-B 2837 | ALD 23V 840-RST-B 28393 2200 Im raster 4000K black
AL 23W-830-MAT-SR 28126 | ALD 23W-830-MAT-SF 28138 2350 Im matte 3000K silver
AL 23W-830- MPR-SH 28128 ?ALND;(?Q/!;Q%@?;M e 28140 2280 Im microprismatic 3000K silver
EAALN25%\({\E{§,§§2%_1,¥EIJER_S R 28129 EAALND5§0353V\;-£:?4_1,\;| PR-SH 28141 2350 Im microprismatic 4000K silver
AL Z3W-B30-AST-SA 2838 | ALD 28V 830-RST-SA 28394 2100 Im raster 3000K silver
AL 23W-840-RST-SR 28389 | ALD 23W-840-RST-SR 28395 2200 Im raster 4000K silver

EAN 5905339283894

EAN 5905339283955
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KANLUX ALIN LED 33W, 1133mm

NEW PRODUCTS AUTUMN 2018 - KANLUX FACTORY | 87

KANLUX ALIN LED 35W, 1693mm

NAME CODE DALI VERSION copg | LUMINOUS DIFFUSER TEI?ALP[)EL;{F;— COLOUR
FLUX TURE
AL 33W-B30-MAT-W 28142 | ALD 33W 830-MAT-W 28154 3050 Im matte 3000K white
AL 33W B30 MAT-W 28143 | ALD S3W-BA0-MAT-W 28155 | 32001m matte 400K | white
AL 33W 830 MPR-W 28144 | ALD 33W-BSO-MPR-W | 98166 | 2800 1m microprismatic | 3000K | white
AL 33W 840 MPR-W 28145 | ALD S3W-B40-MPR-W 28157 2950 Im microprismatic | 4000K white
AL 33W 830°-RST-W 28306 | ALD 33W 830-AST-W 28402 2800 Im raster 3000k | white
AL33W BA0RST-W 28397 | ALD S3W-BA0-RST-W 28403 | 2950 1m raster 000K | white
AL 33W 830 MAT-8 28146 | ALD 33W-B30-MAT-8 215 | 3050Im matte 3000 | black
AL33WBI0-MAT-8 2g147 | ALD SSW S40-MAT-S 28159 3200 Im matte 4000K black
AL 33W-B30-MPR-B 28148 | ALD 33V 830-MPR-B 28160 2800 Im microprismatic | 3000K black
AL 33W 840 MPR-B 28149 | ALD 33W-B40-MPR-B 28161 2950 Im microprismatic | 4000K | black
AL33W 830 RST-B 28398 | ALD 33W-B30-RST-B 28404 2800 Im raster 3000K black
AL33W 840°RST-B 2839 | ALD 33W840-RST-B 28405 2950 Im raster 4000K black
AL 33W 830 MAT-SH 28150 | ALD 33W 830-MAT-SR 28162 3050 Im matte 3000K silver
AL 33W 840 MAT-SH 28151 | ALD 33W-B40-MAT-SR 28163 3200 Im matte 4000K silver
AL 330830 MPR-SK 28152 | ALD 33W-BSO-MPR-SR | 28164 |  28001m microprismatic | 3000K | silver
AL 33W 840 MPR-SR 28153 | ALD 33WBAD-MPR-SR | 28165 | 29501 microprismatic | 4000K | silver
AL 33W-830-RST-SR 28400 | ALD 33W-830-RST-SR 28406 2800 Im raster 3000K silver
AL 33W-840-RST-SH 28001 | ALD 33W-840-RST-SR 28407 2950 Im raster 4000K silver

EAN 5905339284013

EAN 5905339284075

NAME CODE DALI VERSION COpE | LUMINOUS | pjpryser TEE/ILPOELFJ{F;- COLOUR
FLUX TURE
AL SOW-B30-MAT-W 28166 | ALD 35W-B30-MAT-W 28178 3500 Im matte 3000k | white
AL 35W 840 MAT-W 28167 | ALD 35W B0 MAT-W 28179 3700 Im matte 4000K white
AL 35W 830 MPR-W 28168 | ALD SSW-BSO-MPR-W | 98704 | 34201m microprismatic | 3000K | white
AL 3oW-B10-MPR-W 28169 | ALD S5W-B40-MPR-W 28181 3570 Im microprismatic | 4000K | white
AL 35W-830-HST-W 28408 | ALD 3SW-B30-RST-W 28414 | 3150Im raster 000K | white
AL 3OW-BA0HST-W 28409 | ALD S5W-B40-RST-W 28415 3300 Im raster 4000K white
AL 3oW 830 MAT-B 28170 | ALD 38W-830-MAT-8 28206 3500 Im matte 3000K black
AL SOW-B10-MAT-8 2171 | ALD S5W-B40-MAT-8 28207 3700 Im matte 4000K black
AL 3oW-830-MPR-B 28172 | ALD 35W-B30-MPR-B 28184 3420 Im microprismatic | 3000K black
AL 35W 840 MPR-B 2173 | ALD 35W-840-MPR-B 26209 | 35700 microprismatic | 4000K | black
AL 3oW 830 ST-B 28410 | ALD 35W-830-RST-B 28416 3150 Im raster 3000K black
AL 35W-B4C0-HST-B 28411 | ALD 35V 840-AST-B 28417 3300 Im raster 4000K black
AL 351 830 MAT-SH 28174 | ALD 35W-830-MAT-SH 28186 3500 Im matte 3000K silver
AL 35W 840 MAT-SH 28175 | ALD SSW-BAO-MAT-SR | 98187 | 37001m matte 400K | silver
AL 35W 830 MPR-SK 276 | A0 SOWBIVMPR-SK 1 a2 3420 Im microprismatic | 3000K | silver
AL 351 -840 MPR-SH 28177 | ALD 38W-BAO-MPR-SR 1 28913 3570 Im microprismatic | 4000K silver
AL 35W 830 RST-SA 28412 | ALD S5W-B30-RST-SA 28418 3150 Im raster 3000K silver
AL 35W-840-RST-SR 28113 | ALD 35W-840-RST-SR 28419 3300 Im raster 000K | silver

EAN 5905339284136

EAN 5905339284198
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KANLUX ALIN LED 50W, 1133mm

NAME CODE DALI VERSION cope | LUMINOUS DIFFUSER TEI?ALP[)ELFJ{F;— COLOUR
FLUX TURE
AL SOW-B30-MAT-W 28190 | ALD SOW-830-MAT-W 28471 4600 Im matte 3000K white
AL DOW 840 MAT-W 28191 | ALD SOW840-MAT-W 28472 4800 Im matte 4000K | white
AL S0W 830 MPR-W 28192 | ALD SOW-830-MPR-W 28473 4200 Im microprismatic | 3000K | white
AL SOW 840 MPR-W 28193 | ALD SOW-B40-MPR-W 28474 4400 Im microprismatic | 4000K white
AL SOW 830°AST-W 28420 | ALD SOW-830-RST-W 28426 4200 Im raster 3000k | white
AL DOW B40°AST-W 28421 | ALD SOW-B40-RST-W 28427 4400 Im raster 4000K white
AL SOW 830 MAT-8 28194 | ALD SOW-B30-MAT-8 28475 | 4600 1m matte 3000 | black
AL SOW-BI0-MAT-8 28195 | ALD SOW-B40-MAT-8 28476 4800 Im matte 4000K black
AL SOW-B30-MFR-B 28196 | ALD S0W830-MPR-B 28477 4200 Im microprismatic | 3000K black
AL DOW 840 MPR-B 28197 | ALD SOW-B40-MPR-B 28478 4400 Im microprismatic | 4000K black
AL S0W 830 HST-B 28422 | ALD SOW-B30-RST-B 28428 4200 Im raster 3000K black
AL S0W-840-1ST-B 28423 | ALD SOW-840-RST-B 28429 4400 Im raster 4000K black
AL S0W 830 MAT-SH 28198 | ALD S0W-830-MAT-SR 28479 4600 Im matte 3000K silver
AL DOW 840 MAT-SH 28199 | ALD SOW-B40-MAT-SR 28480 4800 Im matte 4000K silver
AL S0W- 830 MPR-SK 28200 | ALD SOW-BSO-MPR-SR | ggsgy 4200 Im microprismatic | 3000K | silver
AL S0W-840-MPR-SR 2470 | ALD SOW8A0-MPR-SR | 98189 4400 Im microprismatic | 4000K silver
AL DOW 830°RS I-SR 28424 | ALD SOW-830-RST-SR 28430 4200 Im raster 3000K silver
AL SOW-840-RST-SH 28025 | ALD S50W-B40-RST-SR 28431 4400 Im raster 4000K silver

EAN 5905339284259

EAN 5905339284310
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ALIN 4LED

REPLACEABLE

18 LED SOURCE

THREE LENGTHS

FOR THREE LENGHTS
OF LIGHT SOURCES

620 mm

1230 mm

1530 mm

el 't.
=
el
600 mm
1200 mm
1500 mm

KEY:

AL ALIN LED

ALD ALIN LED DALI

1MW Power [W]

830 Ra>80 3000K

840 Ra>80 4000K

MAT  Matte lampshade
MPR  Microprismatic lampshade
RST Raster

W Housing colour: white
B Housing colour: black
SR Housing colour: silver
NT Surface mounted

WHITE

BLACK

SILVER

KANLUX ALIN 4LED, 620mm

MICROPRISMATIC

COLOUR
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MATTE LAMPSHADE CODE CAMPSHADE CODE SET VERSION | o ioecytoc| COLOUR
’EAAL,\:’\;;E;Z;Z(FG%'W_NT 27416 éALN45|§EESSZEéME§-W-NT 28440 surface-mounted 3000K white
@Aanl\égﬁsLsEs%zli(gg-SR_NT 27418 EAALN45%35233692;3ME§-SR-NT 28442 surface-mounted 3000K silver
ey | | mamaen |

soffit, cable,
KANLUX ALIN 4LED, 1230mm

MATTE LAMPSHADE | CODE T CODE SET version | 00U coLous
ALIN ALED TXTZ0-W-NT 1 7419 | AL 4LED TZO-MPR-W-NT 1 98406 surface-mounted 3000K white
EAAthll\égﬁls-aEsgzli(;ogO_B-NT 27420 EAALN45|5523;92234M1PR-B-NT 28841 wireless | surface-mounted 4000K black
@ALhﬂ'\égﬁégEagzli(;éO'SR-NT 27421 EAALN45|§EE331922$M§R-SR_NT 28448 surface-mounted 3000K silver
ey o | gy | o

soffit, cable,
KANLUX ALIN 4LED, 1530mm

MATTE LAMPSHADE | CODE M'EE&E@'HSR"DAET'C CODE SET VERSION TE,\EEELF?:THUHE COLOUR
’EAAL,\II'! ggégg[;zli(ngo'W'NT 27425 EAALN45%[E]5DS;£$¥§ R-W-NT 28452 surface-mounted 3000K white
QAL’\l"\égﬁlggglgzli(;B?O_B_NT 27426 EAALN45LQESDS;922£¥§H'B'NT 28453 wireless surface-mounted 4000K black
/EAAthl’\égﬁléaEsgzlz)t(zLao-SH-NT 27427 'EAALN45|£5DS;£2[;M§ R-SR-NT | 96454 surface-mounted 3000K silver

soffit, cable,
ALIN 4LED 1X150-SR J1up0 | AL ALED 150-MPR-SR ey | e sendant 4000K silver

EAN 5905339274243

EAN 5905339284570
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OFIS LED
Kanlux
- § OF ISt
~ T T .

ONLY a’//

BRANDED LUMINOUS EFFICACY:

COMPONENTS — —

reliable DRIVER only selected LED up to 130|m/W

SDCM<3

(MacAdam ellipses)

STRONG LUMINOUS FLUX:

i Ty up 0 4800 Im
1 A++

ﬁ-ﬁ_mirpén

THREE TYPES OF DIFFUSER

KEY: oo i
25W/33W  Power [W] i |
830 Ra>80 3000K E . - E
840 Ra>80 4000K E —_————— MAT i
MAT Matte diffuser E E

v 1
MPRM Microprismatic matte diffuser :
MPRD Microprism clear diffuser AS AN OPTION IE/lAOSIITigILE”CK i
W Housing colour: white —— E
= < — .
NT Surface mounted IR L '
G v MPRD ]
PT Flush mounting e o / T rn E
N1 Surface mounted 600x600 ‘ : | j : \ i
N2 Surface mounted 600x300 o @. « :
N3 Surface mounted 1200x300 SR g | \ ¢---:
. <l e FLUSHED
P2 Flush mOUnting 600x300 system control MOUNTED MPRM
P3 Flush mounting 1200x300 DALI MODULE
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KANLUX OFIS LED 25W

LUMINOUS COLOUR

ON/OFF VERSION CODE FLUX EFFICIENCY DIFFUSER TEMPERATURE
OF 25W-830-MAT-W-N1
EAN 5905339285607 28560 3150 Im 126 Im/W MAT 3000K
OF 25W-840-MAT-W-N1
EAN 5905339285614 28561 3200 Im 128 Im/W MAT 4000K
OF 25W-830-MPRM-W-N1
EAN 5905339285645 28564 3150 Im 126 Im/W MPRM 3000K
OF 25W-840-MPRM-W-N1
EAN 5905339285652 28565 3200 Im 128 Im/W MPRM 4000K
OF 25W-830-MPRD-W-N1 28570
EAN 5905339285706 3150 Im 126 Im/W MPRD 3000K
OF 25W-840-MPRD-W-N1 28569
EAN 5905339285690 3200 Im 128 Im/W MPRD 4000K
OF 25W-830-MAT-W-P2
EAN 5905339285966 28596 3150 Im 126 Im/W MAT 3000K
OF 25W-840-MAT-W-P2
EAN 5905339285973 28597 3200 Im 128 Im/W MAT 4000K
OF 25W-830-MPRM-W-P2
EAN 5905339286000 28600 3150 Im 126 Im/W MPRM 3000K
OF 25W-840-MPRM-W-P2
EAN 5905339286017 28601 3200 Im 128 Im/W MPRM 4000K
OF 25W-830-MPRD-W-P2
EAN 5905339286048 28604 3150 Im 126 Im/W MPRD 3000K
OF 25W-840-MPRD-W-P?2 28605 3200 Im 128 Im/W MPRD 400K

EAN 5905339286055

OFD Z5W 830 MAT-W-N1 28562 3150 Im 126 Im/W MAT 3000K
OFD Z5W-840-MAT-W-N1 28563 3200 Im 128 Im/W MAT 4000K
OFD Z5W 830- MPRM-W-N1 28566 3150 Im 126 Im/W MPRM 3000K
OFD Z5W-840-MPRM-W-N1 28567 3200 Im 128 1m/W MPRM 4000K
OF Z5W 830 MPRD-W-N1 28570 3150 Im 126 Im/W MPRD 3000K
EAFNZSSQ\[]/!;%Z%;';@ER D-W-NT 28569 3200 Im 128 Im/W MPRD 4000K
OFD Z5W-830- MAT-W-P2 28598 3150 Im 126 Im/W MAT 3000K
OFD Z5W 840 MAT-W-P2 28599 3200 Im 128 Im/W MAT 4000K
OFD Z5W-830-MPRM-W-P2 28602 3150 Im 126 Im/W MPRM 3000K
OFD Z5W- 840 MPRM-W-P2 28603 3200 Im 128 Im/W MPRM 4000K
OFD 25W-830-MPRD-W-P2

EAN 5905339286062 28606 3150 Im 126 Im/W MPRD 3000K
OFD Z5W-840-MPRD-W-P2 28607 3200 Im 128 Im/W MPRD 4000K
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KANLUX OFIS LED 33W

LUMINOUS COLOUR

ON/OFF VERSION CODE FLUX EEFICIENCY DIFFUSER TEMPERATURE
OF 33W-830-MAT-W-N1 28572 3900 Im 118 Im/W MAT 3000K
EAN 5905339285720
OF 33W-840-MAT-W-NT 28573 4000 Im 121 Im/W MAT 4000K
EAN 5905339285737
OF 33W-830-MPRM-W-N1
EAN £905330085758 28576 3900 Im 118 Im/W MPRM 3000K
OF 33W-840-MPRM-W-N1 28577 4000 Im 121 Im/W MPRM 4000K
EAN 5905339285775
OF 33W-830-MPRD-W-N1 28580 3900 Im 118 Im/W MPRD 3000K
EAN 5905339285805
OF 33W-840-MPRD-W-N1 28581
EAN £905999785812 4000 Im 121 Im/W MPRD 4000K
OF 33W-830-MAT-W-N3 28584 3900 Im 118 Im/W MAT 3000K
EAN 5905339285843
OF 33W-840-MAT-W-N3
EAN 5905339235350 28585 4000 Im 121 Im/W MAT 4000K
OF 33W-830-MPRM-W-N3 28588 3900 Im 118 Im/W MPRM 3000K
EAN 5905339285881
OF 33W-840-MPRM-W-N3
EAN £905339785895 28589 4000 Im 121 Im/W MPRM 4000K
OF 33W-830-MPRD-W-N3 28592 3900 Im 118 Im/W MPRD 3000K
EAN 5905339285928
OF 33W-840-MPRD-W-N3 28593 4000 Im 121 Im/W MPRD 4000K
EAN 5905339285935
OF 33W-830-MAT-W-P2
EAN £905330786085 28608 3900 Im 118 Im/W MAT 3000K
OF 33W-840-MAT-W-P2 28609 4000 Im 121 Im/W MAT 4000K
EAN 5905339286093
OF 33W-830-MPRM-W-P2
EAN £905999985125 28612 3900 Im 118 Im/W MPRM 3000K
OF 33W-840-MPRM-W-P2
EAN £905338785130 28613 4000 Im 121 Im/W MPRM 4000K
OF 33W-830-MPRD-W-P2 28616 3900 Im 118 Im/W MPRD 3000K
EAN 5905339286161
OF 33W-840-MPRD-W-P2 28617 4000 Im 121 Im/W MPRD 4000K

EAN 5905339286178

LUMINOUS COLOUR

DALI VERSION CODE FLUX EFFICIENCY DIFFUSER TEMPERATURE
OFD 33W-830-MAT-W-N1
EAN 5905339285744 28574 3900 Im 118 Im/W MAT 3000K
OFD 33W-840-MAT-W-NT 28575 4000 Im 121 Im/W MAT 4000K
EAN 5905339285751
OFD 33W-830-MPRM-W-NT 28578 3900 Im 118 Im/W MPRM 3000K
EAN 5905339285782
OFD 33W-840-MPRM-W-N1
EAN 5905339285799 28579 4000 Im 121 Im/W MPRM 4000K
QF 33W-830-MPRD-W-NT 28582 3900 Im 118 Im/W MPRD 3000K
EAN 5905339285829
OF 33W-840-MPRD-W-N1 28583 4000 Im 121 Im/W MPRD 4000K
EAN 5905339285836
OFD 33W-830-MAT-W-N3 28586
EAN 590539925657 3900 Im 118 Im/W MAT 3000K
OFD 33W-840-MAT-W-N3
EAN 5905339285070 28587 4000 Im 121 Im/W MAT 4000K
OFD 33W-830-MPRM-W-N3
EAN 5905339735001 28590 3900 Im 118 Im/W MPRM 3000K
OFD 33W-840-MPRM-W-N3
EAN 590539928501 1 28591 4000 Im 121 Im/W MPRM 4000K
OFD 33W-830-MPRD-W-N3 28594 3900 Im 118 Im/W MPRD 3000K
EAN 5905339285942
OFD 33W-840-MPRD-W-N3
EAN 5905339285050 28595 4000 Im 121 Im/W MPRD 4000K
OFD 33W-830-MAT-W-P2 28610 3900 Im 118 Im/W MAT 3000K
EAN 5905339286109
OFD 33W-840-MAT-W-P2 28611 4000 Im 121 Im/W MAT 4000K
EAN 5905339286116
OFD 33W-830-MPRM-W-P2 28614 3900 Im 118 Im/W MPRM 3000K
EAN 5905339286147
OFD 33W-840-MPRM-W-P2 28615 4000 Im 121 Im/W MPRM 4000K
EAN 5905339286154
OFD 33W-830-MPRD-W-P2
EAN 5905339736135 28618 3900 Im 118 Im/W MPRD 3000K
OFD 33W-840-MPRD-W-P2 28619 4000 Im 121 Im/W MPRD 4000K
EAN 5905339286192
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HIGH /W

MODULE

= 50 000 h
| :'III HEAERIEES Dikdtiis 3 A
i Nl . : " | 3
i | |
: HIGH IMPACT
RESISTANCE
- IK08
= TWO TYPES OF DIFFUSERS
BRANDED | . / HIGH
wen & 4 IP PROTECTION
COMPONENTS e = f\:(\?:ng:mc /
-~ e u
(LEDs, DRIVER) i L Laee . O LENSE _ IP65
> » = s 7 . ‘“"” -y
- |_ ’)__."'
_ RYF OPL
)
7
_ =
;=== AS AN OPTION
EASY
INSTALLATION FASY MONTAGE : : ;o
FROM BACK WITH ADJUSTABLE HOOKS ! : ® _
WITHOUT closed opened - 5 .,-,-;_:__% -
I T N > &
LIGHTING 4 W N %.EA 1 OF CONNECTION E
' — = T m— :
FIXTURE L R : DALI
= g .t g = !
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FUTURIO FUTURIO LED 37/W

COLOUR
DALI VERSION CODE POWER EFFICIENCY DIFFUSER TEMPERATURE
FT1200 37W-840-0PL
AN Sol5sn00Baa07 28630 37W 5000 Im 135 Im/W 4000 K
FT1200 37W-840-RYF
EAN 5905339286314 28631 37TW 5000 Im 135 Im/W 4000 K
FT1200 37W-840-INT
o So05sa08maas 28633 37w 5300 Im 143 Im/W 4000 K
FT1200 37W-840-ASY
EAN 5905339286345 28634 37T W 5300 Im 143 Im/W 4000 K
FT1200 37W-840-BAT
EAN 5905339286352 28635 3T W 5300 Im 143 Im/W 4000 K
FT1200 37W-840-DAS
AN So05sa0780060 28636 37W 5300 Im 143 Im/W 4000 K
FTD1200 37W-840-0PL
EAN 5905339286376 28637 37w 5000 Im 135 Im/W 4000 K
KEY: FTD1200 37W-840-RYF 28638 W 5000 Im 135 Im/W 4000 K
FT12000 FUTURIO LED 1200 mm
FTD1200 FUTURIO LED DALI 1200 mm
FTD1200 37W-840-INT
Lo o053t 28640 37 W 5300 Im 143 Im/W 4000 K
37W/61W  Power
840 Ra>80 4000K
FTD1200 37W-840-ASY
OPL Opal diffuser EAN 5805339286413 28641 37w 5300 Im 143 Im/W 4000 K
RYF Grooved diffuser
T Wfth nero be.am enses FTD1200 37W-840-BAT 28642 37 W 5300 Im 143 Im/W 4000 K
ASY with asymmetrical lenses EAN 5305339286420
DASY with double asymmetrical lenses
BAT with batwing lenses £10
1200 37W-840-DAS
D Se0b350aE0as) 28643 37 W 5300 Im 143 Im/W 4000 K
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FUTURIO LED 61W

DALI VERSION CODE POWER EFFICIENCY DIFFUSER et
FT1500 61WW-840-0FL 28665 61 W 7700 Im 126 Im/W 4000 K
FT1500 B1W-810-RYF 28659 61 W 7700 Im 126 Im/W 4000 K
FT1900 61W-BA0-INT 28661 61 W 7900 Im 130 Im/W 4000 K
FT1900 61W-840-ASY 28662 61W 7900 Im 130 Im/W 4000 K
F11900 B1W-810-BAT 28663 61 W 7900 Im 130 Im/W 4000 K
FT1900 61W-B10-DAS 28664 61 W 7900 Im 130 Im/W 4000 K
FTD1500 61WW-840-0PL 28658 61 W 7700 Im 126 Im/W 4000 K
FTD1500 61W-B40-RYF 28666 61 W 7700 Im 126 Im/W 4000 K
FTD1500 61W-840-INT 28668 61W 7900 Im 130 Im/W 4000 K
FTD1500 61 B40-ASY 28669 61 W 7900 Im 130 Im/W 4000 K
FTD1500 61 B40-BAT 28670 61 W 7900 Im 130 Im/W 4000 K
FTD1500 611W-B40-DAS 28671 61 W 7900 Im 130 Im/W 4000 K
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ALGO GU10 CL-B 27030 5905339270306
ALGO GU10 CL-GR 27031 5905339270313
ALGO GU10 CL-W 27032 5905339270320
ALGO GU10 CO-B 27033 5905339270337
ALGO GU10 CO-GR 27034 5905339270344
ALGO GU10 CO-W 27035 5905339270351
ALGO GU10 PL-B 27036 5905339270368
ALGO GU10 PL-GR 27037 5905339270375
ALGO GU10 PL-W 27038 5905339270382
ALGO GU10 PO-B 27039 5905339270399
ALGO GU10 PO-GR 27040 5905339270405
ALGO GU10 PO-W 27041 5905339270412
ALIN FOR LED XXX XXX
ALIN LED XXX XXX
ALREN R DTL-B 26757 5905339267573
ALREN R DTL-W 26758 5905339267580
ANTOS LED 10W-NW B 27090 5905339270900
ANTOS LED 10W-NW-SE B 27094 5905339270948
ANTOS LED 20W-NW B 27091 5905339270917
ANTOS LED 20W-NW-SE B 27095 5905339270955
ANTOS LED 30W-NW B 27092 5905339270924
ANTOS LED 30W-NW-SE 27096 5905339270962
ANTOS LED 50W-NW B 27093 5905339270931
ANTOS LED 50W-NW-SE B 27097 5905339270979
APUS LED PIR CW 27371 5905339273710
APUS LED PIR WW 27370 5905339273703
ASILG9 C-B 27023 5905339270238
ASIL G9 C-GR 27024 5905339270245
ASIL G9 C-W 27025 5905339270252
ASIL G9 W-B 27020 5905339270207
ASIL G9 W-GR 27021 5905339270214
ASIL G W-W 27022 5905339270221
AVAR 6060 40W-CW 26771 5905339267719
AVAR 6060 40W-WW 26772 5905339267726
BRAVO DRIVER 28W 28029 5905339280299
BRAVO DRIVER 36 W 28025 5905339280251
BRAVO DRIVER 40W 28026 5905339280268
BRAVO DRIVER 45W 28027 5905339280275
BRAVO DRIVER 50W 28028 5905339280282
BRAVO P 36W12030NW SR 28021 5905339280213
BRAVO P 36W12030NW W 28020 5905339280206
BRAVO P 36W6060CW SR 28007 5905339280077
BRAVO P 36W6060CW W 28006 5905339280060
BRAVO P 36W6060NW SR 28001 5905339280015
BRAVO P 36\W6060NW W 28000 5905339280008
BRAVO P 36W6060WW SR 28005 5905339280053
BRAVO P 36W6060WW W 28004 5905339280046
BRAVO P 45W6060NW SR 28009 5905339280091
BRAVO P 45W6060NW W 28008 5905339280084

40
40
40
40
40
Y
38
38
59
39
39
39
90-91
80-89

BRAVO PU36WG060NW SR
BRAVO PU36WG060NW W
BRAVO PU36W6262NW W
BRAVO S 3060 28W-NW-W
BRAVO S 40W12030NW SR
BRAVO S 40W12030NW W
BRAVO S 40W6060CW SR
BRAVO S 40W6060CW W
BRAVO S 40W6060NW SR
BRAVO S 40W6060NW W
BRAVO S 40W6060WW SR
BRAVO S 40W6060WW W
BRAVO S 50W6060NW SR
BRAVO S 50W6060NW W
BRAVO S/P GRIP 12030
BRAVO S/P GRIP 60-62
BRAVO SU40W6060NW SR
BRAVO SU40W6060NW W
CEMIN DTL-GR

CLIPS BRAVO S/P 12030
CLIPS BRAVO S/P 60-62
ELNER LED 15W-NW-B
ELNER LED 15W-NW-SE-B
ELNER LED 8W-NW-B
ELNER LED 8W-NW-SE-B
ELNISLA

ELNISLA/C

ELNIS LA/W

ELNIS LB/G

ELNIS L C/A

ELNISL C/W

ELNISLW

ELNIS L W/A

ELNIS L W/C

ELNIS S A/C

ELNIS S A/W

ELNISS W

ELNIS S W/A

ETISSA D20 GR

FL MASTER LED 100W-NW
FL MASTER LED 150W-NW
FL MASTER LED 240W-NW
FLM LED 100W-NW-60D
FLM LED 150W-NW-60D
FLM LED 240W-NW-60D
FLM LED100W-NW80/150D
FLM LED150W-NW80/150D
FLM LEDZ40W-NW80/150D
FUTURIO

G9 LED 2,5W-WW

HB MASTER LED 100W

HB MASTER LED 150W

28003
28002
28024
22245
28023
28022
28017
28016
28011
28010
28015
28014
28019
28018
28501
28500
28013
28012
27230
28503
28502
27561
27563
27560
27562
27809
27808
27807
27810
27812
2781
27804
27805
27806
27803
27802
27800
27801
27000
28490
28491
28492
28520
28522
28524
28521
28523
28525
XXX
30490
28530
28531

ALPHABETICAL INDEX

5905339280039
5905339280022
5905339280244
5905339222459
5905339280237
5905339280220
5905339280176
5905339280169
5905339280114
5905339280107
5905339280152
5905339280145
5905339280190
5905339280183
5905339285010
5905339285003
5905339280138
5905339280121
5905339272300
5905339285034
5905339285027
5905339275615
5905339275639
5905339275608
5905339275622
5905339278098
5905339278081
5905339278074
5905339278104
5905339278128
5905339278111
5905339278043
5905339278050
5905339278067
5905339278036
5905339278029
5905339278005
5905339278012
5905339270009
5905339284907
5905339284914
5905339284921
5905339285201
5905339285225
5905339285249
5905339285218
5905339285232
5905339285256

XXX
8592969304906
5905339285300
5905339285317

20
20
20
18
20
20
20
20
21
21
21
21
21
21
22
22
21
22
43
22
22
25
25
25
25
45
45
45
45
46
45
44
45
45
44
44
44
44
38
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
33
33
98-102
74
33
89
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HB MASTER LED 200W
HB PRO LED 100W-NW
HB PRO LED 150W-NW
HB REF 15 AL.

HB REF 17 AL.

HBM BRACKET 100/150W
HBM BRACKET 200W
HBM GRID 100/150W
HBM GRID 200W

HBM LENS 60D 100/150W
HBM LENS 60D 200W
HBM LENS 90D 100/150W
HBM LENS 90D 200W
HBM PC 100D 100/150W
HBM PC 100D 200W
HBM REF ALU100/150W
HBM REF ALUZ00W

HBM REF PC100/150W
HBM REF PC200W
HERON LED B

HERON LED W

HIBO LED 100W-NW
HIBO LED 150W-NW
HIBO LED 200W-NW
HIBO LED 50W-NW
1Q-LED A60 10,5W-CW
1Q-LED A60 10,5W-NW
1Q-LED A60 10,5W-WW
1Q-LED A0 14W-CW
1Q-LED ABO 14W-NW
1Q-LED ABO 14W-WW
1Q-LED AB0 5,5W-CW
1Q-LED ABO 5,5W-NW
|Q-LED ABO 5,5W-WW
|Q-LED ABO 9W-CW
1Q-LED ABO 9W-NW
|Q-LED ABO 9W-WW
|Q-LED C37E14 5,5W-CW
|Q-LED C37E14 5,5W-NW
|Q-LED C37E14 5,5W-WW
|Q-LED C37E14 7,5W-CW
|Q-LED C37E14 75W-NW
|Q-LED C37E14 7,5W-WW
1Q-LED G45E14 5,5W-CW
1Q-LED GA5E14 5,5W-NW
1Q-LED GA5E14 5,5W-WW
1Q-LED G45E14 7,5W-CW
1Q-LED G45E14 7.5W-NW
1Q-LED G45E14 7,5W-WW
1Q-LED G45E27 5,5W-CW
1Q-LED G45E27 5,5W-NW
1Q-LED G45E27 5,5W-WW

28532
27150
27151
27152
27153
28543
28544
28545
28546
28537
28540
28538
28541
28539
28542
28533
28534
28535
28536
27600
27601
30481
30482
30483
30480
27278
27277
27276
27281
27280
27279
272172
27271
27270
27275
27274
27273
27296
27295
27294
27299
27298
27297
27302
27301
27300
27308
27307
27306
27305
27304
27303

5905339285324
5905339271501
5905339271518
5905339271525
5905339271532
5905339285430
5905339285447
5905339285454
5905339285461
5905339285379
5905339285409
5905339285386
5905339285416
5905339285393
5905339285423
5905339285331
5905339285348
5905339285355
5905339285362
5905339276001
5905339276018
8592969304814
8592969304821
8592969304838
8592969304807
5905339272782
5905339272775
5905339272768
5905339272812
5905339272805
5905339272799
5905339272720
5905339272713
5905339272706
5905339272751
5905339272744
5905339272737
5905339272966
5905339272959
5905339272942
5905339272997
5905339272980
5905339272973
5905339273024
5905339273017
5905339273000
5905339273086
5905339273079
5905339273062
5905339273055
5905339273048
5905339273031

~N N N N R R0 W W W0 W W W LW WW W LWWN NN N W
ol o1 o1 ol N N o oo o1 oo ol bR PR PR o0 OO0 O Ww

O O W W W W O 0 00 ~N 0O 0 N N N N N N oo oo oo o0 o0 o o1 O O

1Q-LED G45E27 7,5W-CW
1Q-LED G45E27 7,5W-NW
1Q-LED G45E27 7,5W-WW
|Q-LEDDIM ABO 15W-CW
|Q-LEDDIM ABO 15W-NW
|Q-LEDDIM AGO 15W-WW
|Q-LEDDIM A60 5,5W-CW
|Q-LEDDIM AGO 5,5W-NW
|Q-LEDDIM AGO 5,5W-WW
|Q-LEDDIM A60 8,5W-CW
|Q-LEDDIM ABO 8,5W-NW
|Q-LEDDIM AGO 8,5W-WW
|Q-LEDDIM A6012,5W-CW
|Q-LEDDIM A6012,5W-NW
|Q-LEDDIM A6012,5W-WW
ISTILED B

ISTILED W

iTECH C1 302 M ATW
iTECHC1302 M STW
iTECHF2 105 M STW
iTECH M2 302 AT

iTECH M2 302 M STW
iTECHM5105 M STW
iTECHF1302MATW
iTECHF2105MATW
iTECHM5105MATW
KASSI GI LW

KASSI G9 0-W

KRALA CORD-2M

KRALA LED 45W NW
KRALA PLUG-M

KRALA PP-0,35M

KRALA PP-1M

KRALA PR-|

KRALA SENSOR

LINER LED 18W-NW
LINER LED 36W-NW
LINER LED 45W-NW
MEBA 4LED 2X120 OP PS
MEBA 4LED 2X120 PS
MEBA 4LED 2X150 OP PS
MEBA 4LED 2X150 PS
MEBA 4LED 2X60 OP PS
MEBA 4LED 2X60 PS
MORTA AR/ES L-B
MORTA AR/ES L-SR
MORTA AR/ES 0-B
MORTA AR/ES 0-SR

OFIS

0GIVA D35 GR

ONTEC G AT005 301
ONTEC G E1B 101 M ST/W

27311
27310
27309
27293
27292
27291
27284
27283
27282
27287
27286
27285
27290
27289
27288
27361
27360
27053
27382
27383
27050
27380
27381
27635
27638
27622
27010
27011
28275
28270
28271
28274
28273
28272
28276
27260
27261
27262
26964
26961
26965
26962
26963
26960
27963
27962
27961
273960
XXX
27001
25435
27394

5905339273116
5905339273109
5905339273093
5905339272935
5905339272928
5905339272911
5905339272843
5905339272836
5905339272829
5905339272874
5905339272867
5905339272850
5905339272904
5905339272898
5905339272881
5905339273611
5905339273604
5902052505586
5902052505463
5902052505760
5902052504749
5902052504626
5902052504688
5902052505821
5902052505883
5902052504800
5905339270108
5905339270115
5905339282750
5905339282705
5905339282712
5905339282743
5905339282736
5905339282729
5905339282767
5905339282606
5905339282613
5905339282620
5905339269645
5905339269614
5905339269652
5905339269621
5905339269638
5905339269607
5905339279637
5905339279620
5905339279613
5905339279606

XXX
5905339270016
5902052559732
5902052559688

92-97
38
60
60

ONTECR C1 102 M ST/W
ONTECR C1 302 M ST/W
ONTEC R M2 102 M ST/W
ONTEC S M1 301 M ATW
ONTEC SM2102 M AT C

ONTEC S W1 302 M COLD ATW
ONTEC SW1302 M COLD ST

ONTECCC1102ZMAT/W
ONTECCC1102MST/W
ONTECCM2102MAT/W
ONTECCM2102MST/W
ONTECGETB10TMAT/W
OntecRC1102MAT/W
OntecRM2102MAT/W
PESSA LED P44 17W-NW
PESSA LED P44 17W-WW
PESSA LED IP44 9W-NW
PESSA LED IP44 9W-WW
PICTO ONTEC G TMP1
PICTO ONTEC G TMP10
PICTO ONTEC G TMP11
PICTO ONTEC G TMP12
PICTO ONTEC G TMP13
PICTO ONTEC G TMP14
PICTO ONTEC G TMP15
PICTO ONTEC G TMP16
PICTO ONTEC G TMP17
PICTO ONTEC G TMP18
PICTO ONTEC G TMP2
PICTO ONTEC G TMP21
PICTO ONTEC G TMP22
PICTO ONTEC G TMP23
PICTO ONTEC G TMP5
PICTO ONTEC G TMP50
PICTO ONTEC G TMP51
PICTO ONTEC G TMP6
PICTO ONTEC G TMP67
PICTO ONTEC G TMP68
PICTO ONTEC G TMP7
PICTO ONTEC G TMP8
PICTO ONTEC G TMP9
PICTO ONTEC S TMP1
PICTO ONTEC S TMP10
PICTO ONTEC S TMP11
PICTO ONTEC S TMP12
PICTO ONTEC S TMP13
PICTO ONTEC S TMP14
PICTO ONTEC S TMP15
PICTO ONTEC S TMP16
PICTO ONTEC S TMP17
PICTO ONTEC S TMP18
PICTO ONTEC S TMP2

27392
27393
27390
27054
27057
25436
27895
27684
27902
27672
27838
27750
27738
27730
27533
27532
27531
27530
27480
27487
27488
27489
27490
27491
27492
27493
27494
27495
27481
27496
27497
27498
27482
27501
27502
27483
27499
27500
27484
27485
27486
27503
27510
27511
27512
27513
27514
27515
27516
27517
27518
27504

5902052558599
5902052558605
5902052556755
5902052500963
5902052501021
5902052503063
5902052502943
5902052557554
5902052557493
5902052556090
5902052556038
5902052559725
5902052558650
5902052556816
5905339275332
5905339275325
5905339275318
5905339275301
5905339274809
5905339274878
5905339274885
5905339274892
5905339274908
5905339274915
5905339274922
5905339274939
5905339274946
5905339274953
5905339274816
5905339274960
5905339274977
5905339274984
5905339274823
590533927501
5905339275028
5905339274830
5905339274991
5905339275004
5905339274847
5905339274854
5905339274861
5905339275035
5905339275103
5905339275110
5905339275127
5905339275134
5905339275141
5905339275158
5905339275165
5905339275172
5905339275189
5905339275042

57
57
57
58
58
58
58
59
59
59
59
60
57
57
50
50
50
50
61
61
61
61
62
62
62
62
62
63
63
63
63
63
64
64
64
64
64
65
65
65
65
65
66
66
66
66
66
67
67
67
67
67

PICTO ONTEC S TMP21
PICTO ONTEC S TMP22
PICTO ONTEC S TMP23
PICTO ONTEC S TMP5
PICTO ONTEC S TMP50
PICTO ONTEC S TMP51
PICTO ONTEC S TMP6
PICTO ONTEC S TMP6
PICTO ONTEC S TMPG68
PICTO ONTEC S TMP7
PICTO ONTEC S TMP8
PICTO ONTEC S TMP9
RITI GU10 B/G

RITI GU10 W/G

SABIK LED PIR CW
SABIK LED PIR WW
SARILED B-CH

SARI LED B-SR

SARI'LED W-SR

SPAG C B/G

SPAG CW/G

SPAG D B/G

SPAG D W/G

SPAG L B/G

SPAG L W/G

SPAG S B/G

SPAG S W/G

SPN BRAVO S/P 12030
SPN BRAVO S/P 60-62
STREET LED 12000 NW
STREET LED 4000 NW
STREET LED 8000 NW
T8 LED GLASSv3 18W-CW
T8 LED GLASSv3 18W-NW
T8 LED GLASSv3 24W-CW
T8 LED GLASSv3 24W-NW
T8 LED GLASSv3 SW-CW
T8 LED GLASSv3 9W-NW
T8 LED N 18W-CW

T8 LED N 18W-NW

T8 LED N 22W-NW
TERRA LED PIR CW
TERRA LED PIR WW

TEZI LED3,5W GU10-CW
TEZI LED3,5W GU10-NW
TEZI LED3,5W GU10-WW
TEZI LED4,5W GU10-CW
TEZI LED4,5W GU10-NW
TEZI LED4,5W GU10-WW
TEZI LED6W GU10-CW
TEZI LED6W GU10-NW
TEZI LED6W GU10-WW

27519
27520
27521
27505
27524
27525
27506
27522
27523
27507
27508
27509
27571
27570
27375
27374
27980
27981
27981
27324
27325
27326
27327
27320
27321
27322
27323
28505
28504
27332
27330
27331
26065
26064
26067
26066
26063
26062
31024
31021
31022
27373
27372
27772
27711
27770
27775
27774
27773
27778
27777
27776

ALPHABETICAL INDEX

5905339275196
5905339275202
5905339275219
5905339275059
5905339275240
5905339275257
5905339275066
5905339275226
5905339275233
5905339275073
5905339275080
5905339275097
5905339275714
5905339275707
5905339273758
5905339273741
5905339273804
5905339279811
5905339279828
5905339273246
5905339273253
5905339273260
5905339273277
5905339273208
5905339273215
5905339273222
5905339273239
5905339285058
5905339285041
5905339273321
5905339273307
5905339273314
5905339260659
5905339260642
5905339260673
5905339260666
5905339260635
5905339260628
8595665310240
8595665310219
8595665310226
5905339273734
5905339273727
5905339277725
5905339277718
5905339277701
5905339277756
5905339277749
5905339277732
5905339277787
5905339277770
5905339277763




INDEX ALFABETYCZNY

VARSO LED 18W-NW-L-SE
VARSO LED 18W-NW-0-SE
VARSO LED 18W-WW-0-SE
VARSO LED 24W-NW-L-SE
VARSO LED 24W-NW-0-SE
VARSO LED 24W-WW-L
VIP PRO 180i

ZEST. MONT.FLAGI
ZESTMONT.P/TONTEC G
ZESTMONT.P/T ONTEC R
ZESTMONT.P/T ONTEC S
ZESTAW MONT.P/T iTech

26980
26981
26982
26983
26984
26446
27402
27397
27051
27399
27398
25438

5905339269805
5905339269812
5905339269829
5905339269836
5905339269843
5905339264466
5902052504206
5902052506415
5902052588640
5902052588671
5902052506422
5902052588626

INDEX BY KANLUX CODES

BRAVO S 3060 28W-NW-W
ONTEC G AT005 301

ONTEC S W1302 M COLD ATW

ZESTAW MONT.P/T iTech
T8 LED GLASSv3 9W-NW
T8 LED GLASSv3 9W-CW
T8 LED GLASSv3 18W-NW
T8 LED GLASSv3 18W-CW
T8 LED GLASSv3 24W-NW
T8 LED GLASSv3 24W-CW
VARSO LED 24W-WW-L
ALREN R DTL-B

ALREN R DTL-W

AVAR 6060 40W-CW
AVAR 6060 40W-WW
MEBA 4LED 2X60 PS
MEBA 4LED 2X120 PS
MEBA 4LED 2X150 PS
MEBA 4LED 2X60 OP PS
MEBA 4LED 2X120 OP PS
MEBA 4LED 2X150 OP PS
VARSO LED 18W-NW-L-SE
VARSO LED 18W-NW-0-SE
VARSO LED 18W-WW-0-SE
VARSO LED 24W-NW-L-SE
VARSO LED 24W-NW-0-SE
ETISSA D20 GR

0GIVA D35GR

KASSI G9 LW

KASSIG9 0-W

ASIL G W-B

ASIL G3 W-GR

ASIL G3 W-W

ASILGS C-B

ASIL G9 C-GR

ASILG9 C-W

ALGO GU10 CL-B

ALGO GU10 CL-GR

ALGO GU10 CL-W

ALGO GU10 CO-B

ALGO GU10 CO-GR

ALGO GU10 CO-W

ALGO GU10 PL-B

ALGO GU10 PL-GR

ALGO GU10 PL-W

ALGO GU10 PO-B

ALGO GU10 PO-GR

ALGO GU10 PO-W

iTECH M2 302 AT

22245 5905339222459
25435 5902052559732
25436 5902052503063
25438 5902052588626
26062 5905339260628
26063 5905339260635
26064 5905339260642
26065 5905339260659
26066 5905339260666
26067 5905339260673
26446 5905339264466
26757 5905339267573
26758 5905339267580
26771 5905339267719
26772 5905339267726
26960 5905339269607
26961 5905339269614
26962 5905339269621
26963 5905339269638
26964 5905339269645
26965 5905339269652
26980 5905339269805
26981 5905339269812
26982 5905339269829
26983 5905339269836
26984 5905339269843
27000 5905339270009
27001 5905339270016
27010 5905339270108
27011 5905339270115
27020 5905339270207
27021 5905339270214
27022 5905339270221
27023 5905339270238
27024 5905339270245
27025 5905339270252
27030 5905339270306
27031 5905339270313
27032 5905339270320
27033 5905339270337
27034 5905339270344
27035 5905339270351
27036 5905339270368
27037 5905339270375
27038 5905339270382
27039 5905339270399
27040 5905339270405
27041 5905339270412
27050 5902052504749

60
58

(@2 G 3 B N s s

ZEST.MONT.P/T ONTEC G
iTECH C1302 M ATW
ONTEC S M1 301 MATW
ONTEC SM2 102 M AT C
ANTOS LED 10W-NW B
ANTOS LED 20W-NW B
ANTOS LED 30W-NW B
ANTOS LED 50W-NW B
ANTOS LED 10W-NW-SE B
ANTOS LED 20W-NW-SE B
ANTOS LED 30W-NW-SE
ANTOS LED 50W-NW-SE B
HB PRO LED 100W-NW

HB PRO LED 150W-NW

HB REF 15 AL.

HB REF 17 AL.

CEMIN DTL-GR

LINER LED 18W-NW
LINER LED 36W-NW
LINER LED 45W-NW
|Q-LED ABO 5,5W-WW
|Q-LED A0 5,5W-NW
|Q-LED AB0 5,5W-CW
|Q-LED ABO SW-WW
|Q-LED ABO SW-NW
|Q-LED AB0 9W-CW
|Q-LED A60 10,5W-WW
|Q-LED A60 10,5W-NW
|Q-LED A60 10,5W-CW
|Q-LED ABO 14W-WW
|Q-LED ABO 14W-NW
1Q-LED A60 14W-CW
|Q-LEDDIM ABO 5,5W-WW
|Q-LEDDIM ABO 5,5W-NW
|Q-LEDDIM ABO 5,5W-CW
|Q-LEDDIM ABO 8,5W-WW
1Q-LEDDIM ABO 8,5W-NW
|Q-LEDDIM AG0 8,5W-CW
1Q-LEDDIM AB012,5W-WW
1Q-LEDDIM AB012,5W-NW
1Q-LEDDIM AB012,5W-CW
1Q-LEDDIM ABO 15W-WW
1Q-LEDDIM ABO 15W-NW
1Q-LEDDIM ABO 15W-CW
1Q-LED C37E14 5,5W-WW
1Q-LED C37E14 5,5W-NW
1Q-LED C37E14 5,5W-CW
1Q-LED C37E14 7,5W-WW
1Q-LED C37E14 7,5W-NW
1Q-LED C37E14 7,5W-CW
1Q-LED G45E14 5,5W-WW
|Q-LED G45E14 5,5W-NW

27051
27053
27054
27057
27090
27091
27092
27093
27094
27095
27096
27097
27150
27151
27152
27153
27230
27260
27261
27262
27270
27271
272172
27273
27274
272175
272176
27277
272178
27219
27280
27281
27282
27283
27284
27285
27286
27287
27288
27289
27290
27291
27292
27293
27294
27295
27296
27297
27298
27299
27300
27301

5902052588640
5902052505586
5902052500963
5902052501021
5905339270900
5905339270917
5905339270924
5905339270931
5905339270948
5905339270955
5905339270962
5905339270979
5905339271501
5905339271518
5905339271525
5905339271532
5905339272300
5905339282606
5905339282613
5905339282620
5905339272706
5905339272713
5905339272720
5905339272737
5905339272744
5905339272751
5905339272768
5905339272775
5905339272782
5905339272799
5905339272805
5905339272812
5905339272829
5905339272836
5905339272843
5905339272850
5905339272867
5905339272874
5905339272881
5905339272898
5905339272904
5905339272911
5905339272928
5905339272935
5905339272942
5905339272959
5905339272966
5905339272973
5905339272980
5905339272997
5905339273000
5905339273017
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IQ-LED G45E14 5,5W-CW
|Q-LED G45E27 5,5W-WW
|Q-LED G45E27 5,5W-NW
|Q-LED G45E27 5,5W-CW
|Q-LED G45E14 7.5W-WW
|Q-LED G45E14 7.5W-NW
|Q-LED G45E14 7,5W-CW
|Q-LED G45E27 7,5W-WW
|Q-LED G45E27 7,5W-NW
|Q-LED G45E27 7,5W-CW
SPAG LB/G

SPAG L W/G

SPAG S B/G

SPAG SW/G

SPAG CB/G

SPAG C W/G

SPAG D B/G

SPAG D W/G

STREET LED 4000 NW
STREET LED 8000 NW
STREET LED 12000 NW
ISTILED W

ISTILED B

APUS LED PIR WW

APUS LED PIR CW

TERRA LED PIR WW
TERRA LED PIR CW
SABIK LED PIR WW
SABIK LED PIR CW

iTECH M2 302 M STW
iTECH M5 105 M STW
iTECH C1302 M STW
iTECHF2 105 M STW
ONTEC R M2 102 M ST/W
ONTECR C1 102 M ST/W
ONTEC R C1 302 M ST/W
ONTEC G E1B 101 M ST/W
ZEST. MONT.FLAGI
ZESTMONT.P/T ONTEC S
ZEST.MONT.P/T ONTEC R
VIP PRO 180i

PICTO ONTEC G TMP1
PICTO ONTEC G TMP2
PICTO ONTEC G TMP5
PICTO ONTEC G TMP6
PICTO ONTEC G TMP7
PICTO ONTEC G TMP8
PICTO ONTEC G TMP9
PICTO ONTEC G TMP10
PICTO ONTEC G TMP11
PICTO ONTEC G TMP12
PICTO ONTEC G TMP13

27302
27303
27304
27305
27306
27307
27308
27309
27310
2731
27320
27321
27322
27323
27324
27325
27326
27327
27330
27331
27332
27360
27361
27310
27371
27372
27373
27374
27375
27380
27381
27382
27383
27390
27392
27393
27394
27397
27398
27399
27402
27480
27481
27482
27483
27484
27485
27486
27487
27488
27489
27490

5905339273024
5905339273031
5905339273048
5905339273055
5905339273062
5905339273079
5905339273086
5905339273093
5905339273109
5905339273116
5905339273208
5905339273215
5905339273222
5905339273239
5905339273246
5905339273253
5905339273260
5905339273277
5905339273307
5905339273314
5905339273321
5905339273604
5905339273611
5905339273703
5905339273710
5905339273727
5905339273734
5905339273741
5905339273758
5902052504626
5902052504688
5902052505463
5902052505760
5902052556755
5902052558599
5902052558605
5902052559688
5902052506415
5902052506422
5902052588671
5902052504206
5905339274809
5905339274816
5905339274823
5905339274830
5905339274847
5905339274854
5905339274861
5905339274878
5905339274885
5905339274892
5905339274908
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|Q-LED G45E14 5,5W-CW
1Q-LED G45E27 5,5W-WW
1Q-LED G45E27 5,5W-NW
1Q-LED G45E27 5,5W-CW
1Q-LED G45E14 7,5W-WW
IQ-LED G45E14 7.5W-NW
1Q-LED G45E14 7,5W-CW
|Q-LED G45E27 7.5W-WW
|Q-LED G45E27 7,5W-NW
|Q-LED G45E27 7,5W-CW
SPAG L B/G

SPAG L W/G

SPAG SB/G

SPAG S W/G

SPAG CB/G

SPAG C W/G

SPAG D B/G

SPAG D W/G

STREET LED 4000 NW
STREET LED 8000 NW
STREET LED 12000 NW
ISTILED W

ISTILED B

APUS LED PIR WW

APUS LED PIR CW
TERRALED PIR WW
TERRA LED PIR CW
SABIK LED PIR WW
SABIK LED PIR CW

iTECH M2 302 M STW
iTECHM5105 M STW
iTECH C1302 M STW
iTECHF2 105 M STW
ONTEC R M2 102 M ST/W
ONTECR C1 102 M ST/W
ONTECR C1302 M ST/W
ONTEC GE1B 101 M ST/W
ZEST. MONT.FLAGI
ZESTMONT.P/T ONTEC S
ZESTMONT.P/T ONTEC R
VIP PRO 180i

PICTO ONTEC G TMP1
PICTO ONTEC G TMP2
PICTO ONTEC G TMP5
PICTO ONTEC G TMP6
PICTO ONTEC G TMP7
PICTO ONTEC G TMP8
PICTO ONTEC G TMP9
PICTO ONTEC G TMP10
PICTO ONTEC G TMP11
PICTO ONTEC G TMP12
PICTO ONTEC G TMP13

27302
27303
27304
27305
27306
27307
27308
27309
27310
27311
27320
27321
27322
27323
27324
27325
27326
27327
27330
27331
27332
27360
27361
273170
27371
27372
27373
27374
27375
27380
27381
27382
27383
27390
27392
27393
27394
27397
27398
27399
27402
27480
27481
27482
27483
27484
27485
27486
27487
27488
27489
27490

5905339273024
5905339273031
5905339273048
5905339273055
5905339273062
5905339273079
5905339273086
5905339273093
5905339273109
5905339273116
5905339273208
5905339273215
5905339273222
5905339273239
5905339273246
5905339273253
5905339273260
5905339273277
5905339273307
5905339273314
5905339273321
5905339273604
5905339273611
5905339273703
5905339273710
5905339273727
5905339273734
5905339273741
5905339273758
5902052504626
5902052504688
5902052505463
5902052505760
5902052556755
5902052558599
5902052558605
5902052559688
5902052506415
5902052506422
5902052588671
5902052504206
5905339274809
5905339274816
5905339274823
5905339274830
5905339274847
5905339274854
5905339274861
5905339274878
5905339274885
5905339274892
5905339274908
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PICTO ONTEC G TMP14
PICTO ONTEC G TMP15
PICTO ONTEC G TMP16
PICTO ONTEC G TMP17
PICTO ONTEC G TMP18
PICTO ONTEC G TMP21
PICTO ONTEC G TMP22
PICTO ONTEC G TMP23
PICTO ONTEC G TMP67
PICTO ONTEC G TMP68
PICTO ONTEC G TMP50
PICTO ONTEC G TMP51
PICTO ONTEC S TMP1
PICTO ONTEC S TMP2
PICTO ONTEC S TMP5
PICTO ONTEC S TMP6
PICTO ONTEC S TMP7
PICTO ONTEC S TMP8
PICTO ONTEC S TMP9
PICTO ONTEC S TMP10
PICTO ONTEC S TMP11
PICTO ONTEC S TMP12
PICTO ONTEC S TMP13
PICTO ONTEC S TMP14
PICTO ONTEC S TMP15
PICTO ONTEC S TMP16
PICTO ONTEC S TMP17
PICTO ONTEC S TMP18
PICTO ONTEC S TMP21
PICTO ONTEC S TMP22
PICTO ONTEC S TMP23
PICTO ONTEC S TMP6
PICTO ONTEC S TMPG8
PICTO ONTEC S TMP50
PICTO ONTEC S TMP51
PESSA LED IP44 9W-WW
PESSA LED IP44 9W-NW
PESSA LED IP44 17W-WW
PESSA LED IP44 17W-NW
ELNER LED 8W-NW-B
ELNER LED 15W-NW-B
ELNER LED 8W-NW-SE-B
ELNER LED 15W-NW-SE-B
RITI GU10 W/G
RITIGU10 B/G

HERON LED B

HERON LED W
iTECHM5105MATW
iTECHF130ZMATW
iTECHF2105MATW
ONTECCM2102MAT/W
ONTECCC110ZMAT/W

27491
27492
27493
27494
27495
27496
27497
27498
27499
27500
27501
27502
27503
27504
27505
27506
27507
27508
27509
27510
2751
27512
27513
27514
27515
27516
27517
27518
27519
27520
27521
27522
27523
27524
27525
27530
27531
27532
27533
27560
27561
27562
27563
27570
27571
27600
27601
27622
27635
27638
27672
27684

5905339274915
5905339274922
5905339274939
5905339274946
5905339274953
5905339274960
5905339274977
5905339274984
5905339274991
5905339275004
5905339275011
5905339275028
5905339275035
5905339275042
5905339275059
5905339275066
5905339275073
5905339275080
5905339275097
5905339275103
5905339275110
5905339275127
5905339275134
5905339275141
5905339275158
5905339275165
5905339275172
5905339275189
5905339275196
5905339275202
5905339275219
5905339275226
5905339275233
5905339275240
5905339275257
5905339275301
5905339275318
5905339275325
5905339275332
5905339275608
5905339275615
5905339275622
5905339275639
5905339275707
5905339275714
5905339276001
5905339276018
5902052504800
5902052505821
5902052505883
5902052556090
5902052557554

62
62
62
62
63
63
63
63
64
65
64
64
65
67
68
69
69
70
70
66
66
66
66
66
67
67
67
67
68
68
68
69
69
68
69
50
50
50
50
25
25
25
25
39
39
47
47
56
55
56
59
59

OntecRM2102MAT/W
OntecRC1102MAT/W
ONTECGE1B10TMAT/W
TEZI LED3,5W GU10-WW
TEZI'LED3,5W GU10-NW
TEZI LED3,5W GU10-CW
TEZI LED4,5W GU10-WW
TEZI LED4,5W GU10-NW
TEZI LED4,5W GU10-CW
TEZI LED6W GU10-WW
TEZI LED6W GU10-NW
TEZI LED6W GU10-CW
ELNIS S W

ELNIS S W/A

ELNIS S A/W

ELNISSA/C

ELNISLW

ELNIS L W/A

ELNIS L W/C

ELNISLA/W

ELNISLA/C

ELNISLA

ELNISLB/G

ELNIS L C/W

ELNIS L C/A
ONTECCM2102MST/W
ONTEC SW1302 M COLD ST
ONTECCC1102MST/W
MORTA AR/ES 0-SR
MORTA AR/ES 0-B
MORTA AR/ES L-SR
MORTA AR/ES L-B
SARILED B-CH

SARI'LED B-SR

SARI'LED W-SR

BRAVO P 36W6060NW W
BRAVO P 36W6060NW SR
BRAVO PU36WG06ONW W
BRAVO PU36WG060NW SR
BRAVO P 36W6060WW W
BRAVO P 36W6060WW SR
BRAVO P 36W6060CW W
BRAVO P 36W6060CW SR
BRAVO P 45W6060NW W
BRAVO P 45W6060NW SR
BRAVO S 40W6060NW W
BRAVO S 40W6060NW SR
BRAVO SU40W6B060NW W
BRAVO SU40W6060NW SR
BRAVO S 40W6060WW W
BRAVO S 40W6060WW SR
BRAVO S 40W6060CW W

27730
27738
27750
27770
27771
27712
27773
27774
27775
27716
27771
27718
27800
27801
27802
27803
27804
27805
27806
27807
27808
27809
27810
2781
27812
27838
27895
27902
27960
27961
27962
27963
27980
27981
27981
28000
28001
28002
28003
28004
28005
28006
28007
28008
28009
28010
2801
28012
28013
28014
28015
28016

5902052556816
5902052558650
5902052559725
5905339277701
5905339277718
5905339277725
5905339277732
5905339277749
5905339277756
5905339277763
5905339277770
5905339277787
5905339278005
5905339278012
5905339278029
5905339278036
5905339278043
5905339278050
5905339278067
5905339278074
5905339278081
5905339278098
5905339278104
5905339278111
5905339278128
5902052556038
5902052502943
5902052557493
5905339279606
5905339279613
5905339279620
5905339279637
5905339279804
5905339279811
5905339279828
5905339280008
5905339280015
5905339280022
5905339280039
5905339280046
5905339280053
5905339280060
5905339280077
5905339280084
5905339280091
5905339280107
5905339280114
5905339280121
5905339280138
5905339280145
5905339280152
5905339280169

57
57
60
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
44
44
44
44
44
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
46
59
58
59
42
42
42
43
48
48
48
19
19
20
20
19
19
19
18
19
19
21
21
22
21
21
21
20

BRAVO S 40W6060CW SR
BRAVO S 50W6060NW W
BRAVO S 50W6060NW SR
BRAVO P 36W12030NW W
BRAVO P 36W12030NW SR
BRAVO S 40W12030NW W
BRAVO S 40W12030NW SR
BRAVO PU36W6262NW W
BRAVO DRIVER 36W
BRAVO DRIVER 40W
BRAVO DRIVER 45W
BRAVO DRIVER 50W
BRAVO DRIVER 28W
KRALA LED 45W NW
KRALA PLUG-TM

KRALA PR-|

KRALA PP-1M

KRALA PP-0,35M

KRALA CORD-zM

KRALA SENSOR

FL MASTER LED 100W-NW
FL MASTER LED 150W-NW
FL MASTER LED 240W-NW
BRAVO S/P GRIP 60-62
BRAVO S/P GRIP 12030
CLIPS BRAVO S/P 60-62
CLIPS BRAVO S/P 12030
SPN BRAVO S/P 60-62

SPN BRAVO S/P 12030
FLM LED 100W-NW-60D
FLM LED100W-NW80/150D
FLM LED 150W-NW-60D
FLM LED150W-NW80/150D
FLM LED 240W-NW-60D
FLM LEDZ240W-NW80/150D
HB MASTER LED 100W

HB MASTER LED 150W

HB MASTER LED 200W
HBM REF ALU100/150W
HBM REF ALUZ00W

HBM REF PC100/150W
HBM REF PC200W

HBM LENS 60D 100/150W
HBM LENS 90D 100/150W
HBM PC 100D 100/150W
HBM LENS 60D 200W
HBM LENS 90D 200W
HBM PC 100D 200W

HBM BRACKET 100/150W
HBM BRACKET 200W
HBM GRID 100/150W

HBM GRID 200W

28017
28018
28019
28020
28021
28022
28023
28024
28025
28026
28027
28028
28029
282170
28271
28272
28273
28274
28275
28276
28490
28491
28492
28500
28501
28502
28503
28504
28505
28520
28521
28522
28523
28524
28525
28530
28531
28532
28533
28534
28535
28536
28537
28538
28539
28540
28541
28542
28543
28544
28545
28546

INDEX BY KANLUX CODES
5905339280176 20
5905339280183 21
5905339280190 21
5905339280206 18
5905339280213 18
5905339280220 20
5905339280237 20
5905339280244 20
5905339280251 23
5905339280268 23
5905339280275 23
5905339280282 23
5905339280299 23
5905339282705 28
5905339282712 28
5905339282729 28
5905339282736 28
5905339282743 28
5905339282750 28
5905339282767 28
5905339284907 32
5905339284914 32
5905339284921 32
5905339285003 22
5905339285010 22
5905339285027 22
5905339285034 22
5905339285041 22
5905339285058 22
5905339285201 32
5905339285218 32
5905339285225 32
5905339285232 33
5905339285249 32
5905339285256 33
5905339285300 33
5905339285317 33
5905339285324 33
5905339285331 35
5905339285348 35
5905339285355 35
5905339285362 35
5905339285379 34
5905339285386 34
5905339285393 35
5905339285409 34
5905339285416 35
5905339285423 &
5905339285430 34
5905339285447 34
5905339285454 34
5905339285461 34
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HIBO LED 50W-NW
HIBO LED 100W-NW
HIBO LED 150W-NW
HIBO LED 200W-NW
GI LED 2,5W-WW
T8 LED N 18W-NW
T8 LED N 22W-NW
T8 LED N 18W-CW
ALIN LED

ALIN FOR LED

OFIS

FUTURIO

30480
30481
30482
30483
30490
31021
31022
31024
XXX

XXX
XXX

8592969304807
8592969304814
8592969304821
8592969304838
8592969304906
8595665310219
8595665310226
8595665310240
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX

75

75

75

75

74

74

74

74
80-89
90-91
92-97
98-102

T8 LED GLASSv3 9W-NW
T8 LED GLASSv3 SW-CW
T8 LED GLASSv3 18W-NW
T8 LED GLASSv3 18W-CW
T8 LED GLASSv3 24W-NW
T8 LED GLASSv3 24W-CW
|Q-LED A60 10,5W-WW
|Q-LED A60 10,5W-NW
|Q-LED A60 10,5W-CW
|Q-LED ABO 14W-WW
|Q-LED ABO 14W-NW
|Q-LED ABO 14W-CW
|Q-LED AB0 5,5W-WW
|Q-LED AB0 5,5W-NW
1Q-LED A60 5,5W-CW
1Q-LED ABO 9W-WW
1Q-LED ABO 9W-NW
1Q-LED A60 9W-CW
1Q-LED C37E14 5,5W-WW
1Q-LED C37E14 5,5W-NW
1Q-LED C37E14 5,5W-CW
1Q-LED C37E14 7,5W-WW
1Q-LED C37E14 7,5W-NW
1Q-LED C37E14 7,5W-CW
1Q-LED G45E14 5,5W-WW
|Q-LED G45E14 5,5W-NW
|Q-LED G45E14 5,5W-CW
|Q-LED G45E27 5,5W-WW
|Q-LED G45E27 5,5W-NW
|Q-LED G45E27 5,5W-CW
|Q-LED G45E14 75W-WW
|Q-LED G45E14 75W-NW
|Q-LED G45E14 7,5W-CW
1Q-LED G45E27 7,5W-WW
1Q-LED G45E27 75W-NW
1Q-LED G45E27 7,5W-CW
1Q-LEDDIM ABO 15W-WW
1Q-LEDDIM ABO 15W-NW
1Q-LEDDIM ABO 15W-CW
1Q-LEDDIM ABO 5,5W-WW
1Q-LEDDIM AB0 5,5W-NW
1Q-LEDDIM AB0 5,5W-CW
1Q-LEDDIM ABO 8,5W-WW
1Q-LEDDIM A0 8,5W-NW
1Q-LEDDIM A0 8,5W-CW
1Q-LEDDIM AB012,5W-WW
1Q-LEDDIM AB012,5W-NW
1Q-LEDDIM ABO12,5W-CW

INDEX BY PAGE NUMBER
26062 5905339260628
26063 5905339260635
26064 5905339260642
26065 5905339260659
26066 5905339260666
26067 5905339260673
272176 5905339272768
27277 5905339272775
27218 5905339272782
27219 5905339272799
27280 5905339272805
27281 5905339272812
27210 5905339272706
27271 5905339272713
27272 5905339272720
27273 5905339272737
27274 5905339272744
27275 5905339272751
27294 5905339272942
27295 5905339272959
27296 5905339272966
27297 5905339272973
27298 5905339272980
27299 5905339272997
27300 5905339273000
27301 5905339273017
27302 5905339273024
27303 5905339273031
27304 5905339273048
27305 5905339273055
27306 5905339273062
27307 5905339273079
27308 5905339273086
27309 5905339273093
27310 5905339273109
27311 5905339273116
27291 5905339272911
27292 5905339272928
27293 5905339272935
27282 5905339272829
27283 5905339272836
27284 5905339272843
27285 5905339272850
27286 5905339272867
27287 5905339272874
27288 5905339272881
27289 5905339272898
27290 5905339272904
27770 5905339277701

TEZI LED3,5W GU10-WW

O W W W W W W O 0O O W W W O N N N N N N N o0 oo oo o0 o0 o0 O o1 ol o o & & B B>

TEZI'LED3,5W GU10-NW
TEZI'LED3,5W GU10-CW
TEZI'LED4,5W GU10-WW
TEZI'LED4,5W GU10-NW
TEZI'LED4,5W GU10-CW
TEZI LED6W GU10-WW
TEZI LED6W GU10-NW
TEZI LED6W GU10-CW
ANTOS LED 10W-NW B
ANTOS LED 10W-NW-SE B
ANTOS LED 20W-NW B
ANTOS LED 20W-NW-SE B
ANTOS LED 30W-NW B
ANTOS LED 30W-NW-SE
ANTOS LED 50W-NW B
ANTOS LED 50W-NW-SE B
AVAR 6060 40W-CW
AVAR 6060 40W-WW
BRAVO S 3060 28 W-NW-W
BRAVO P 36W12030NW SR
BRAVO P 36W12030NW W
BRAVO P 36W6060CW SR
BRAVO P 36W6060CW W
BRAVO P 36W6060NW SR
BRAVO P 36WG6060NW W
BRAVO P 36W6060WW SR
BRAVO P 36W6060WW W
BRAVO P 45W6060NW SR
BRAVO P 45W6060NW W
BRAVO PU36W6E060NW SR
BRAVO PU36WGB060NW W
BRAVO PU36W6262NW W
BRAVO S 40W12030NW SR
BRAVO S 40W12030NW W
BRAVO S 40W6060CW SR
BRAVO S 40W6060CW W
BRAVO S 40WG6060NW SR
BRAVO S 40WG6060NW W
BRAVO S 40W6060WW SR
BRAVO S 40W6060WW W
BRAVO S 50W6060NW SR
BRAVO S 50W6060NW W
BRAVO SU40W6B060NW SR
BRAVO SU40WB060NW W
BRAVO S/P GRIP 12030
BRAVO S/P GRIP 60-62
CLIPS BRAVO S/P 12030
CLIPS BRAVO S/P 60-62
SPN BRAVO S/P 12030
SPN BRAVO S/P 60-62
BRAVO DRIVER 28W
BRAVO DRIVER 36W

2777
27772
27773
27774
27775
27776
27771
27718
27090
27094
27091
27095
27092
27096
27093
27097
26771
26772
22245
28021
28020
28007
28006
28001
28000
28005
28004
28009
28008
28003
28002
28024
28023
28022
28017
28016
28011
28010
28015
28014
28019
28018
28013
28012
28501
28500
28503
28502
28505
28504
28029
28025

5905339277718
5905339277725
5905339277732
5905339277749
5905339277756
5905339277763
5905339277770
5905339277787
5905339270900
5905339270948
5905339270917
5905339270955
5905339270924
5905339270962
5905339270931
5905339270979
5905339267719
5905339267726
5905339222459
5905339280213
5905339280206
5905339280077
5905339280060
5905339280015
5905339280008
5905339280053
5905339280046
5905339280091
5905339280084
5905339280039
5905339280022
5905339280244
5905339280237
5905339280220
5905339280176
5905339280169
5905339280114
5905339280107
5905339280152
5905339280145
5905339280190
5905339280183
5905339280138
5905339280121
5905339285010
5905339285003
5905339285034
5905339285027
5905339285058
5905339285041
5905339280299
5905339280251

BRAVO DRIVER 40W
BRAVO DRIVER 45W
BRAVO DRIVER 50W
VARSO LED 18W-NW-L-SE
VARSO LED 18W-NW-0-SE
VARSO LED 18W-WW-0-SE
VARSO LED 24W-NW-L-SE
VARSO LED 24W-NW-0-SE
VARSQO LED 24W-WW-L
ELNER LED 15W-NW-B
ELNER LED 15W-NW-SE-B
ELNER LED 8W-NW-B
ELNER LED 8W-NW-SE-B
HB PRO LED 100W-NW

HB PRO LED 150W-NW

HB REF 15 AL.

HB REF 17 AL.

KRALA LED 45W NW
KRALA CORD-2M

KRALA PLUG-TM

KRALA PP-0,35M

KRALA PP-1M

KRALA PR-|

KRALA SENSOR

LINER LED 18W-NW

LINER LED 36W-NW

LINER LED 45W-NW
MEBA 4LED 2X120 OP PS
MEBA 4LED 2X120 PS
MEBA 4LED 2X150 OP PS
MEBA 4LED 2X150 PS
MEBA 4LED 2X60 OP PS
MEBA 4LED 2X60 PS
STREET LED 4000 NW
STREET LED 8000 NW
STREET LED 12000 NW

FL MASTER LED 100W-NW
FL MASTER LED 150W-NW
FL MASTER LED 240W-NW
FLM LED 100W-NW-60D
FLM LED 150W-NW-60D
FLM LED 240W-NW-60D
FLM LED100W-NW80/150D
FLM LED150W-NW80/150D
FLM LED240W-NW80/150D
HB MASTER LED 100W

HB MASTER LED 150W

HB MASTER LED 200W
HBM BRACKET 100/150W
HBM BRACKET 200W
HBM GRID 100/150W

HBM GRID 200W

28026
28027
28028
26980
26981
26982
26983
26984
26446
27561
27563
27560
27562
27150
27151
27152
27153
28270
28275
28271
28274
28273
28272
28276
27260
27261
27262
26964
26961
26965
26962
26963
26960
27330
27331
27332
28490
28491
28492
28520
28522
28524
28521
28523
28525
28530
28531
28532
28543
28544
28545
28546

5905339280268
5905339280275
5905339280282
5905339269805
5905339269812
5905339269829
5905339269836
5905339269843
5905339264466
5905339275615
5905339275639
5905339275608
5905339275622
5905339271501
5905339271518
5905339271525
5905339271532
5905339282705
5905339282750
5905339282712
5905339282743
5905339282736
5905339282729
5905339282767
5905339282606
5905339282613
5905339282620
5905339269645
5905339269614
5905339269652
5905339269621
5905339269638
5905339269607
5905339273307
5905339273314
5905339273321
5905339284907
5905339284914
5905339284921
5905339285201
5905339285225
5905339285249
5905339285218
5905339285232
5905339285256
5905339285300
5905339285317
5905339285324
5905339285430
5905339285447
5905339285454
5905339285461

INDEX BY PAGE NUMBER

23
23
23
24
24
24
24
24
24
25
25
25
25
26
26
26
26
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
29
29
29
29

30
30
30
30
31
31
31
32

32
32

32
32
33
33
33
33

34
34
34
34
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BRAVO DRIVER 40W 28026 5905339280268 23 HBM LENS 60D 100/150W 28537 5905339285379 34 PICTO ONTEC G TMP1 27480 5905339274809 61 GY LED 2,5W-WW 30490 8592969304906 74
BRAVO DRIVER 45W 28027 5905339280275 23 HBM LENS 60D 200W 28540 5905339285409 34 PICTO ONTEC G TMP10 27487 5905339274878 61 T8 LED N 18W-NW 31021 8595665310219 74
BRAVO DRIVER 50W 28028 5905339280282 23 HBM LENS 90D 100/150W 28538 5905339285386 34 PICTO ONTEC G TMP11 27488 5905339274885 61 T8 LED N 22W-NW 31022 8595665310226 74
VARSO LED 18W-NW-L-SE 26980 5905339269805 24 HBM LENS 90D 200W 28541 5905339285416 35 PICTO ONTEC G TMP12 27489 5905339274892 61 T8 LED N 18W-CW 31024 8595665310240 74
VARSO LED 18W-NW-0-SE 26981 5905339269812 24 HBM PC 100D 100/150W 28539 5905339285393 35 PICTO ONTEC G TMP13 27490 5905339274908 62 HIBO LED 50W-NW 30480 8592969304807 75
VARSO LED 18W-WW-0-SE 26982 5905339269829 24 HBM PC 100D 200W 28542 5905339285423 35 PICTO ONTEC G TMP14 27491 5905339274915 62 HIBO LED 100W-NW 30481 8592969304814 75
VARSO LED 24W-NW-L-SE 26983 5905339269836 24 HBM REF ALU100/150W 28533 5905339285331 35 PICTO ONTEC G TMP15 27492 5905339274922 62 HIBO LED 150W-NW 30482 8592969304821 75
VARSO LED 24W-NW-0-SE 26984 5905339269843 24 HBM REF ALU200W 28534 5905339285348 35 PICTO ONTEC G TMP16 27493 5905339274939 62 HIBO LED 200W-NW 30483 8592969304838 75
VARSQO LED 24W-WW-L 26446 5905339264466 24 HBM REF PC100/150W 28535 5905339285355 35 PICTO ONTEC G TMP17 27494 5905339274946 62 ALIN LED XXX xxx  80-89
ELNER LED 15W-NW-B 27561 5905339275615 25 HBM REF PC200W 28536 5905339285362 35 PICTO ONTEC G TMP18 27495 5905339274953 63 ALIN FOR LED XXX xxx  90-91
ELNER LED 15W-NW-SE-B 27563 5905339275639 25 ETISSA D20 GR 27000 5905339270009 38 PICTO ONTEC G TMP2 27481 5905339274816 63 OFIS XXX xxx  92-97
ELNER LED 8W-NW-B 27560 5905339275608 25 0GIVA D35 GR 27001 5905339270016 38 PICTO ONTEC G TMP21 27496 5905339274960 63 FUTURIO XXX xxx  98-102
ELNER LED 8W-NW-SE-B 27562 5905339275622 25 ALGO GU10 PL-B 27036 5905339270368 38 PICTO ONTEC G TMP22 27497 5905339274977 63
HB PRO LED 100W-NW 27150 5905339271501 26 ALGO GU10 PL-GR 27037 5905339270375 38 PICTO ONTEC G TMP23 27498 5905339274984 63
HB PRO LED 150W-NW 27151 5905339271518 26 ALGO GU10 PL-W 27038 5905339270382 39 PICTO ONTEC G TMP5 27482 5905339274823 64
HB REF 15 AL. 27152 5905339271525 26 ALGO GU10 PO-B 27039 5905339270399 39 PICTO ONTEC G TMP50 27501 5905339275011 64
HB REF 17 AL. 27153 5905339271532 26 ALGO GU10 PO-GR 27040 5905339270405 39 PICTO ONTEC G TMP51 27502 5905339275028 64
KRALA LED 45W NW 282170 5905339282705 28 ALGO GU10 PO-W 27041 5905339270412 89 PICTO ONTEC G TMP6 27483 5905339274830 64
KRALA CORD-zM 28275 5905339282750 28 RITI GU10 W/G 27570 5905339275707 39 PICTO ONTEC G TMP67 27499 5905339274991 64
KRALA PLUG-TM 28271 5905339282712 28 RITI GU10 B/G 27571 5905339275714 39 PICTO ONTEC G TMP68 27500 5905339275004 65
KRALA PP-0,35M 28274 5905339282743 28 ALGO GU10CL-B 27030 5905339270306 40 PICTO ONTEC G TMP7 27484 5905339274847 65
KRALA PP-TM 28273 5905339282736 28 ALGO GU10 CL-GR 27031 5905339270313 40 PICTO ONTEC G TMP8 27485 5905339274854 65
KRALA PR-| 28272 5905339282729 28 ALGO GU10 CL-W 27032 5905339270320 40 PICTO ONTEC G TMP9 27486 5905339274861 65
KRALA SENSOR 28276 5905339282767 28 ALGO GU10 CO-B 27033 5905339270337 40 PICTO ONTEC S TMP1 27503 5905339275035 65
LINER LED 18W-NW 27260 5905339282606 29 ALGO GU10 CO-GR 27034 5905339270344 40 PICTO ONTEC S TMP10 27510 5905339275103 66
LINER LED 36W-NW 27261 5905339282613 29 ALGO GU10 CO-W 27035 5905339270351 Y PICTO ONTEC S TMP11 27511 5905339275110 66
LINER LED 45W-NW 27262 5905339282620 29 ASIL GIW-B 27020 5905339270207 Y PICTO ONTEC S TMP12 27512 5905339275127 66
MEBA 4LED 2X120 OP PS 26964 5905339269645 29 ASIL G W-GR 27021 5905339270214 Y PICTO ONTEC S TMP13 27513 5905339275134 66
MEBA 4LED 2X120 PS 26961 5905339269614 30 ASIL G9 W-W 27022 5905339270221 Y PICTO ONTEC S TMP14 27514 5905339275141 66
MEBA 4LED 2X150 OP PS 26965 5905339269652 30 ASILG9 C-B 27023 5905339270238 Y PICTO ONTEC S TMP15 27515 5905339275158 67
MEBA 4LED 2X150 PS 26962 5905339269621 30 ASIL G9 C-GR 27024 5905339270245 Y PICTO ONTEC S TMP16 27516 5905339275165 67
MEBA 4LED 2X60 OP PS 26963 5905339269638 30 ASIL G9 C-W 27025 5905339270252 42 PICTO ONTEC S TMP17 27517 5905339275172 67
MEBA 4LED 2X60 PS 26960 5905339269607 30 KASSI G LW 27010 5905339270108 42 PICTO ONTEC S TMP18 27518 5905339275189 67
STREET LED 4000 NW 27330 5905339273307 31 KASSI G9 0-W 27011 5905339270115 42 PICTO ONTEC S TMP2 27504 5905339275042 67
STREET LED 8000 NW 27331 5905339273314 31 MORTA AR/ES 0-SR 27960 5905339279606 42 PICTO ONTEC S TMP21 27519 5905339275196 68
STREET LED 12000 NW 27332 5905339273321 31 MORTA AR/ES 0-B 27961 5905339279613 42 PICTO ONTEC S TMP22 27520 5905339275202 68
FL MASTER LED 100W-NW 28490 5905339284907 32 MORTA AR/ES L-SR 27962 5905339279620 42 PICTO ONTEC S TMP23 27521 5905339275219 68
FL MASTER LED 150W-NW 28491 5905339284914 32 MORTA AR/ES L-B 27963 5905339279637 43 PICTO ONTEC S TMP5 27505 5905339275059 68
FL MASTER LED 240W-NW 28492 5905339284921 32 ALREN R DTL-B 26757 5905339267573 43 PICTO ONTEC S TMP50 27524 5905339275240 68
FLM LED 100W-NW-60D 28520 5905339285201 32 ALREN R DTL-W 26758 5905339267580 43 PICTO ONTEC S TMP51 27525 5905339275257 69
FLM LED 150W-NW-60D 28522 5905339285225 32 CEMIN DTL-GR 27230 5905339272300 43 PICTO ONTEC S TMP6 27506 5905339275066 69
FLM LED 240W-NW-60D 28524 5905339285249 32 ELNIS S W 27800 5905339278005 44 PICTO ONTEC S TMP6 27522 5905339275226 69
FLM LED100W-NW80/150D 28521 5905339285218 32 ELNIS S W/A 27801 5905339278012 44 PICTO ONTEC S TMPG68 27523 5905339275233 69
FLM LED150W-NW80/150D 28523 5905339285232 38 ELNIS S A/W 27802 5905339278029 44 PICTO ONTEC S TMP7 27507 5905339275073 69
FLM LEDZ240W-NW80/150D 28525 5905339285256 33 ELNISSA/C 27803 5905339278036 44 PICTO ONTEC S TMP8 27508 5905339275080 70
HB MASTER LED 100W 28530 5905339285300 38 ELNISLW 27804 5905339278043 44 PICTO ONTEC S TMP9 27509 5905339275097 70
HB MASTER LED 150W 28531 5905339285317 33 ELNIS L W/A 27805 5905339278050 45 VIP PRO 180i 27402 5902052504206 70
HB MASTER LED 200W 28532 5905339285324 39 ELNIS L W/C 27806 5905339278067 45 ZEST. MONT.FLAGI 27397 5902052506415 71
HBM BRACKET 100/150W 28543 5905339285430 34 ELNISLA/W 27807 5905339278074 45 ZEST.MONT.P/T ONTEC G 27051 5902052588640 A
HBM BRACKET 200W 28544 5905339285447 34 ELNISLA/C 27808 5905339278081 45 ZEST.MONT.P/T ONTEC R 27399 5902052588671 A
HBM GRID 100/150W 28545 5905339285454 34 ELNISLA 27809 5905339278098 45 ZEST.MONT.P/T ONTEC S 27398 5902052506422 71
HBM GRID 200W 28546 5905339285461 34 ELNISLB/G 27810 5905339278104 45 ZESTAW MONT.P/T iTech 25438 5902052588626 71




|NDEX BY KANLUX CODES IP Degree of protection against inadvertent contact with the live parts.

0 No protection No special protection means
. . o Large parts of a human body, equal to e.g. the area of a palm (no protection against touching).
1 Protection against solids bigger than 50 mm Solids with the diameter above 50 mm.
2 Protection against solids bigger than 12 mm A finger or similar objects not longer than 80mm. Solids with the diameter above 12 mm.
; Power Supply
3 Protection against solids bigger than 2,5 mm Tools, a wire etc. with the diameter or the wire gauge exceeding 2,5 mm. Solids with the diameter above 2,5 mm.
@ Power
4 Protection against solids bigger than 1T mm A wire or a strip Tmm thick. Solids with the diameter above 1 mm.
L
‘ﬁ% Colour temperature
. Small amount of dust penetrates the shield interior but it is so small that it does not exert a negative influence on the
5 Dust resistance i .
equipment operation.
(]
@'1 Luminous flux
6 Dust-proofing Dust does not penetrate the shield interior.
°o Luminous flux distribution angle
= . 1P Degree of protection against moisture
@ Lifetime
0 No protection No special protection measures
= Cap
D Type of Iight source 1 Protection against vertically falling water drops Vertically falling water drops cannot cause detrimental effects within the equipment
. . . . . Protection against water drops at up to 15-degree angle | Vertically falling water drops cannot cause detrimental effects within the equipment when the shield is tilted up to 15
IP Degree of resistance to penetration of foreign solids, dust and humidity 2 of deflection degrees from its normal position.
IK Degree of protection against mechanical impact 3 Protection against sprayed water Sprayed water falling at a 60-degree angle of deflection from the vertical should not cause detrimental effects
ON .
o= Number of switch cycles
OFF y 4 Protection against water splashes Water splashed onto the shield from any direction should not cause detrimental effects
[°Cl .
Y o Allowable ambient temperature range
‘ 5 . . Water from a nozzle directed onto the casing from any direction should not cause detrimental effects
Protection against water streams
Non-replaceable light source
6 P . . A flooding water wave or a strong stream cannot penetrate the shield in the amount causing detrimental effects.
rotection against waves
Replaceable light source ] - ] __ ]
When the equipment is immersed in water for the predetermined time and at the predetermined pressure, water cannot
7 P . A . penetrate the shield in the amount causing detrimental effects.
rotection against immersion
(« .
MU%N Motion sensor
8 Protection against deep immersion The equipment adapted to long-lasting immersion in water in the conditions specified by the manufacturer
Dimming function
r Horizontally movable fitting Class of protection against electrical shock
( Vertically movable fitting

o NONE Protection against electrical shock is guaranteed by the basic isolation. In case that the isolation is damaged, the anti-shock protection should be guaranteed by
the appropriately favourable environmental conditions and the equipment location beyond the direct touch.

I @ In the equipment of the | class protection the safety is guaranteed through connection of all active conducting elements with a protective conductor or directly with the
grounding.

In the equipment of the Il class protection the safety is guaranteed through the application of double or reinforced isolation, which in the given environ-
mental conditions and at the rated voltage is considered unbreakable.

The anti-shock protection in the IIl class equipment is guaranteed through decreasing of the supply voltage to the value which is safe in the given environmental
conditions.

© O




LAW NOTICE

This publication has been prepared by Kanlux SA.
Through the continuous improvement of its offer and adaptation of it to market and legal
requirements, Kanlux SA reserves the right to make changes in its product mix.

This publication is not an offer within the meaning of the Civil Code. Actual products may dif-
fer from illustrative photos and drawings included in the publication. All of the data contained
in the publication is in force on the date of printing i.e. 31st of August 2018.

Kanlux SA shall not be liable for the non-availability of products listed in this publication.
Kanlux SA also shall not be liable for any direct, indirect, accidental or any other damages
(including, but not limited to, lost profits , lost revenues or similar economic losses) arising out
of the use of information contained in this publication.

Kanlux SA reserves the right for errors and changes in print.
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